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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Steve Froeschle        M3034         1/64    4:55       15:14
2     Felipe Young           M3539         1/63    5:04       15:40
3     Conner Sattler         M2024         1/50    5:05       15:46
4     Aidan Armstrong        M2024         2/50    5:10       16:01
5     Braeden Bode           M1519         1/94    5:20       16:31
6     Artur Mueller          M4044         1/75    5:23       16:41
7     William Plumley        M2024         3/50    5:24       16:43
8     Andrew Heden           M1519         2/94    5:34       17:13
9     Gavin Russell          M1519         3/94    5:34       17:14
10    Ryan Heden             M1519         4/94    5:38       17:28
11    Mitchell Sand          M2529         1/70    5:41       17:36
12    Michael Craddick       M3539         2/63    5:41       17:37
13    Caleb Rankin           M1519         5/94    5:41       17:38
14    Aaron Golding          M2529         2/70    5:42       17:39
15    Garrett Willey         M1114         1/76    5:44       17:46
16    Madelyn Miller         F2024         1/58    5:48       17:58
17    Jonah Whitson          M1519         6/94    5:49       18:00
18    Cortland Ross          M2024         4/50    5:49       18:01
19    Caden Ludin            M1519         7/94    5:51       18:08
20    Jacob O   Connor       M1519         8/94    5:53       18:14
21    Marie Feehan           F4044        1/110    5:56       18:22
22    Gabriel Esparza        M1519         9/94    5:57       18:26
23    Liam Rehnberg          M1519        10/94    5:58       18:30
24    Dalton Martin          M2024         5/50    5:58       18:30
25    Curtis Rosing          M4549         1/52    6:00       18:34
26    Lucas Layman           M1114         2/76    6:01       18:38
27    Jay Schalk             M4044         2/75    6:02       18:40
28    Brian Doerrfeld        M3539         3/63    6:04       18:48
29    Boo Hern  ndez Raya    M1519        11/94    6:10       19:05
30    Camryn Sattler         F1519         1/94    6:10       19:07
31    Jordan Serrahn         F2024         2/58    6:11       19:09
32    Edward Weiner          M1519        12/94    6:12       19:12
33    Luke Anderson          M1519        13/94    6:12       19:13
34    David Rodriguez        M3539         4/63    6:13       19:16
35    Dominic Fahrenkrog     M1114         3/76    6:15       19:23
36    Carter Castel          M1114         4/76    6:16       19:24
37    Joel Madden            M4549         2/52    6:17       19:28
38    Evan Osler             M1519        14/94    6:18       19:30
39    Mike Zakosek           M5559         1/42    6:18       19:30
40    Brody Clark            M1519        15/94    6:18       19:32
41    Alonzo Bautista        M1114         5/76    6:19       19:34
42    Austin Webster         M2529         3/70    6:20       19:38
43    Vivian McCombs         F1114         1/77    6:21       19:41
44    Graysen Carlson        M1519        16/94    6:23       19:48
45    Jordan De Simone       M1519        17/94    6:24       19:49
46    Brooklyn Smith         F1519         2/94    6:25       19:51
47    Korinne Israel         F3539        1/131    6:28       20:01
48    Selah Flanigan         F1519         3/94    6:28       20:02
49    Noah Britton           M1519        18/94    6:29       20:03
50    Noah Kronfeld          M1519        19/94    6:29       20:05
51    Athon Wilcox           M1519        20/94    6:31       20:12
52    Kasey Froeschle        F2529        1/100    6:33       20:16
53    Nick Cave              M2529         4/70    6:33       20:17
54    Caden Jenulis          M1519        21/94    6:33       20:18
55    Kyle Riege             M2529         5/70    6:34       20:19
56    Anthony Montez         M3034         2/64    6:35       20:22
57    Jonathan Knuth         M2024         6/50    6:37       20:30
58    Gage Gaulrapp          M1519        22/94    6:42       20:46
59    Jayden Marshall        M1114         6/76    6:42       20:46
60    Adam Benoit            M1519        23/94    6:43       20:48
61    Rubi Tapia Macias      F1519         4/94    6:43       20:48
62    Derek Nelson           M1114         7/76    6:43       20:49
63    Jacob Varble           M2024         7/50    6:44       20:53
64    Doug Hansen            M5054         1/45    6:46       20:57
65    James Webster          M1519        24/94    6:46       20:57
66    Ethan Freckleton       M1519        25/94    6:46       20:58
67    Inga Hemmert           F3034         1/94    6:47       21:00
68    Cael Hinde             M1519        26/94    6:48       21:03
69    Daevion Dew            M1114         8/76    6:48       21:05
70    Jared Appleman         M2529         6/70    6:49       21:07
71    Tom Harris             M3034         3/64    6:49       21:07
72    Anthony Lawrence       M4044         3/75    6:50       21:11
73    Brian Getz             M3539         5/63    6:51       21:14
74    James Shoemaker        M1519        27/94    6:52       21:15
75    Dylan Deters           M2529         7/70    6:52       21:17
76    Camden Bennett         M1519        28/94    6:53       21:19
77    Kyle Ekberg            M3539         6/63    6:54       21:24
78    Lane Morgart           M1114         9/76    6:54       21:24
79    Tim Slingsby           M5559         2/42    6:55       21:26
80    Jose Candelario        M2529         8/70    6:56       21:28
81    Zachary Bradley        M1519        29/94    6:58       21:36
82    John Roets             M5054         2/45    6:59       21:37
83    Carryn Sattler         F1519         5/94    6:59       21:39
84    Nolan Peirce           M1519        30/94    7:00       21:40
85    Cambyl Sattler         F1114         2/77    7:00       21:41
86    Jeremy Miller          M3539         7/63    7:01       21:44
87    Matt McClintock        M2529         9/70    7:01       21:45
88    Norah Wright           F1519         6/94    7:02       21:46
89    Jesse Martinez         M5559         3/42    7:03       21:49
90    Stephen Golden         M2529        10/70    7:03       21:50
91    Kim Mann               F3034         2/94    7:03       21:50
92    Brayden Herrick        M1519        31/94    7:03       21:52
93    Mitch Wirth            M2024         8/50    7:04       21:54
94    Timothy Knobloch       M2529        11/70    7:06       22:00
95    Sunny Greving          M1519        32/94    7:07       22:02
96    Emmett Beveroth        M0110         1/33    7:07       22:04
97    Nathan Scherschel      M2529        12/70    7:08       22:07
98    Leo Graf               M1114        10/76    7:09       22:09
99    Lexi Minard            F1519         7/94    7:09       22:09
100   Jaeger Norton          M2024         9/50    7:09       22:10

Generated January 7, 2026 at 5:41 AM 1/21



Firecracker Run - 2024 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Anthony Soliz          M2024        10/50    7:10       22:11
102   Edith Flores           F2529        2/100    7:10       22:11
103   Tracey Sands           F3034         3/94    7:10       22:12
104   Bryan Welsch           M4044         4/75    7:11       22:15
105   Matt McMahon           M2529        13/70    7:11       22:16
106   Carrie Hoepfner        F3034         4/94    7:12       22:17
107   Kristy Vermeulen       F3539        2/131    7:13       22:20
108   Christopher Krider     M3034         4/64    7:13       22:22
109   Romeo Rosas            M1519        33/94    7:14       22:24
110   Diane Lipa             F2529        3/100    7:14       22:25
111   Jeffrey Campbell       M2529        14/70    7:17       22:35
112   Damon Bautista         M3539         8/63    7:17       22:35
113   Peyton Rexroth         F1114         3/77    7:18       22:37
114   Emily Sandoval         F4044        2/110    7:18       22:37
115   Michael Warren         M3539         9/63    7:19       22:39
116   Julian Lopez           M1519        34/94    7:19       22:40
117   Annie Wirth            F1519         8/94    7:21       22:45
118   Destiny Borland        F1519         9/94    7:21       22:45
119   Joseph Finnemann       M3034         5/64    7:22       22:48
120   Maryn Bollinger        F2024         3/58    7:22       22:50
121   Nathan Fioramonti      M3034         6/64    7:23       22:53
122   Gianna McCombs         F1114         4/77    7:23       22:53
123   Aaron Hagens           M2529        15/70    7:24       22:56
124   Tommy Ratkiewicz-Stier M3034         7/64    7:24       22:56
125   Hannah Ford            F1519        10/94    7:24       22:57
126   Angie McCombs          F4044        3/110    7:25       22:57
127   Jake Adrian            M4549         3/52    7:25       22:58
128   Victoria Long          F3539        3/131    7:25       22:59
129   John Reed              M1114        11/76    7:26       23:00
130   Mattea Wuest           F1519        11/94    7:26       23:01
131   Ava Martel             F1114         5/77    7:26       23:03
132   Katie Parry            F2529        4/100    7:28       23:06
133   Bob Johnson            M4044         5/75    7:28       23:07
134   Dakota Halligan        M3034         8/64    7:28       23:08
135   Merik Rozek            M1519        35/94    7:28       23:08
136   Justyn Wright          M2529        16/70    7:28       23:09
137   Neil Morrison          M3539        10/63    7:28       23:09
138   Teren Bladel           M3539        11/63    7:29       23:09
139   Tilly Brooks           F1114         6/77    7:29       23:10
140   Allison Kopp           F4549         1/64    7:29       23:10
141   Ryan Frye              M4549         4/52    7:31       23:16
142   John Massa             M5559         4/42    7:31       23:16
143   Campbell Berg          F1114         7/77    7:31       23:16
144   Jackie Young           F3539        4/131    7:31       23:17
145   John Parker            M5559         5/42    7:32       23:19
146   Mateo Cisneros         M1519        36/94    7:32       23:19
147   Kyle Wirth             M1114        12/76    7:32       23:20
148   Clay Chapman           M2024        11/50    7:32       23:21
149   Ryan Jackson           M3034         9/64    7:33       23:22
150   Melinda Slingsby       F5559         1/75    7:33       23:23
151   Peyton Pilgrim         M1519        37/94    7:33       23:23
152   Ethan Johnson          M2024        12/50    7:33       23:24
153   Jake Timmons           M1519        38/94    7:33       23:24
154   Sarah Gibson           F1519        12/94    7:34       23:26
155   Jeff Norton            M5559         6/42    7:34       23:27
156   Craig Gunby            M6064         1/45    7:36       23:33
157   Timothy Armstrong      M6569         1/33    7:36       23:33
158   Andray Golden          M2529        17/70    7:37       23:34
159   Amos Schwartz          M1114        13/76    7:38       23:38
160   Brooke Klein           F3539        5/131    7:38       23:38
161   Logan Schaefer         M1519        39/94    7:38       23:39
162   Chad Lochner           M5054         3/45    7:39       23:41
163   Samuel Ramirez         M1519        40/94    7:39       23:42
164   Justin Huffman         CLYDE         1/87    7:39       23:43
165   Lisa Petersen          M1519        41/94    7:40       23:45
166   Jeff Swarm             M5559         7/42    7:40       23:46
167   Gennesee Rivera Dobble F1519        13/94    7:41       23:47
168   Benjamin Clayton       M1519        42/94    7:42       23:51
169   James Driscoll         M6064         2/45    7:43       23:55
170   Aaron Graf             M4044         6/75    7:44       23:58
171   Lukas Johnson          M1519        43/94    7:44       23:58
172   Joel Tubbs             CLYDE         2/87    7:44       23:58
173   Claudia Mederos        F2529        5/100    7:44       23:59
174   Kerry Gallagher        M4549         5/52    7:44       23:59
175   Katie Horsman          F4044        4/110    7:45       24:00
176   Joseph Morrow          CLYDE         3/87    7:45       24:00
177   Chris Boer             CLYDE         4/87    7:45       24:01
178   Eddie Thomas           M4549         6/52    7:46       24:03
179   Abi Kayser             F1519        14/94    7:46       24:03
180   Henry Mass             M1519        44/94    7:46       24:04
181   Blaze Norton           M1519        45/94    7:46       24:04
182   Dan Bui                M2024        13/50    7:46       24:04
183   Will McIntosh          M1519        46/94    7:46       24:04
184   Nolan Thomas           M2024        14/50    7:46       24:04
185   Pam Mohr               F5559         2/75    7:46       24:05
186   Nick Schweizer         M2024        15/50    7:47       24:07
187   Mason McConnell        M1519        47/94    7:47       24:08
188   Paranidharan Devaraj   M5054         4/45    7:48       24:10
189   Tyler Lockaby          M1519        48/94    7:50       24:15
190   Garrett Massa          M2024        16/50    7:50       24:16
191   Michael Kerr           M3539        12/63    7:50       24:17
192   Tom McKay              M6064         3/45    7:52       24:21
193   Stephanie Borland      F4549         2/64    7:52       24:21
194   Kevin Hansen           M4044         7/75    7:53       24:26
195   Bryce Stalkfleet       M1114        14/76    7:54       24:28
196   Samuel Butterfield     M1519        49/94    7:54       24:28
197   Noel Alonzo            M2024        17/50    7:55       24:30
198   Manuel Graf            M1114        15/76    7:55       24:31
199   Kurtis Land            M3539        13/63    7:55       24:33
200   Joseph Assaf           M2024        18/50    7:56       24:33
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201   Dameon Wright          M1519        50/94    7:56       24:33
202   Ethan Sherrod          M1114        16/76    7:56       24:35
203   Ava Gaulrapp           F1114         8/77    7:56       24:35
204   Alex Branham           F2529        6/100    7:57       24:36
205   David Hoepfner         M3539        14/63    7:57       24:37
206   Logan Larson           M2529        18/70    7:58       24:40
207   Luke Spiegel           M3034        10/64    7:59       24:43
208   Sully Carroll          M1114        17/76    7:59       24:44
209   Andy Zimmerman         M4044         8/75    7:59       24:44
210   Mark Schmidt           M6064         4/45    8:00       24:47
211   Christine Lipa         F6064         1/58    8:00       24:47
212   Levi Zimmerman         M1114        18/76    8:00       24:47
213   Amy Schaefer           ATHENA        1/95    8:00       24:48
214   Josh Yoder             M2529        19/70    8:00       24:48
215   Emiley Brand           F3034         5/94    8:00       24:48
216   Chad Borland           M4549         7/52    8:01       24:49
217   Alex Ryckeghem         M3034        11/64    8:01       24:51
218   Colton Randazzo        M1114        19/76    8:02       24:52
219   Isaias Ayala           M1114        20/76    8:02       24:53
220   Jason Wirth            M5054         5/45    8:02       24:53
221   Dan Scott              M5559         8/42    8:02       24:54
222   Cole Grothusen         M2529        20/70    8:03       24:58
223   Hunter Woodside        M2024        19/50    8:04       24:59
224   Molly Short            F1114         9/77    8:04       24:59
225   Jacob Layer            M1114        21/76    8:04       25:00
226   Ayden Long             M1114        22/76    8:05       25:02
227   Bailey Ferguson        F2529        7/100    8:05       25:02
228   Tonya Desmet           F4044        5/110    8:05       25:03
229   Kristy Fuller          F5559         3/75    8:05       25:03
230   Dominic Gavilan        M1114        23/76    8:05       25:03
231   Isaac Pielak           M1114        24/76    8:05       25:04
232   Adam Brimeyer          M2024        20/50    8:06       25:04
233   Nico Snider            M1519        51/94    8:06       25:05
234   Joseah Sandoval        M1519        52/94    8:06       25:06
235   Stephen Bonin          M2024        21/50    8:07       25:08
236   David Sprague          M1114        25/76    8:07       25:08
237   Robert Gibbs           M3539        15/63    8:07       25:09
238   Teagan McGinty         F1519        15/94    8:08       25:12
239   Terry O   Connell      M7074         1/25    8:08       25:12
240   Joe Elder              M5559         9/42    8:09       25:14
241   Josh Wilkerson         CLYDE         5/87    8:09       25:15
242   Patrick Rafferty       M3034        12/64    8:09       25:15
243   Skylar Atwell          F2529        8/100    8:11       25:21
244   Chase Dwinal           M1519        53/94    8:12       25:23
245   Collin Meisenburg      M2024        22/50    8:12       25:24
246   Samantha Layer         F1519        16/94    8:12       25:24
247   Brianne Jenkins        F3539        6/131    8:12       25:25
248   Amy Toops              F3034         6/94    8:12       25:25
249   Joseph Rapp            M2529        21/70    8:13       25:26
250   Shawn Gende            F1519        17/94    8:13       25:28
251   Amelia Thomas          F2024         4/58    8:13       25:28
252   Dalton Faith           M1114        26/76    8:14       25:29
253   Mike Freburg           M4044         9/75    8:14       25:29
254   R Skebo                M6064         5/45    8:14       25:30
255   Ryan Oberhaus          M3539        16/63    8:14       25:31
256   Seth Soliz             M1519        54/94    8:14       25:31
257   Kailin Saucedo         F2529        9/100    8:14       25:32
258   Michael Bowen          M2529        22/70    8:15       25:32
259   Ann Froeschle          F2529       10/100    8:15       25:32
260   Steve Ditzman          M3539        17/63    8:16       25:35
261   David Hope             M7074         2/25    8:16       25:35
262   Kaleb Villarreal       M2024        23/50    8:16       25:36
263   Pierce Childs          M1114        27/76    8:16       25:36
264   Ethen Ditzman          M0110         2/33    8:16       25:37
265   Jamie Bocox            ATHENA        2/95    8:17       25:40
266   Cecilia McCombs        F0110         1/36    8:17       25:41
267   Margarita Payne        F5054         1/67    8:18       25:42
268   Sean Stoube            CLYDE         6/87    8:18       25:43
269   Pj Scott               M4044        10/75    8:18       25:43
270   Morgan Frisk           F3539        7/131    8:19       25:45
271   Jennifer Larsen        F4044        6/110    8:20       25:48
272   Kamden Palmer          M1114        28/76    8:20       25:48
273   Lindsey Britton        F1519        18/94    8:20       25:49
274   Ruthann Sheley         F6064         2/58    8:20       25:49
275   Taryn Hanson           F3539        8/131    8:20       25:50
276   Alexa Hugart           F1519        19/94    8:21       25:51
277   Andres Carrillo        M2024        24/50    8:21       25:52
278   Nora Gallagher         F1114        10/77    8:21       25:53
279   Judah Kargl            M1114        29/76    8:21       25:53
280   Koffi Sekele           M1519        55/94    8:22       25:54
281   Peter Stopoulos        M2024        25/50    8:22       25:54
282   Elliott Kenney         CLYDE         7/87    8:22       25:54
283   Thomas Knobloch        M2024        26/50    8:22       25:55
284   Sean O'Hanlon         M5054         6/45    8:23       25:58
285   Zach Dobbels           M2024        27/50    8:23       25:58
286   Melissa Bladel         F3539        9/131    8:23       25:58
287   Major Daniels          M0110         3/33    8:23       25:59
288   Alex Tyson             M2529        23/70    8:23       26:00
289   Jacob Hageman          M2529        24/70    8:24       26:00
290   Abner Garcia           M1519        56/94    8:24       26:00
291   Kevin Hartz            M3034        13/64    8:24       26:00
292   Natalie Flores         F2024         5/58    8:24       26:01
293   Mike Firth             M3034        14/64    8:24       26:01
294   Brandon Pizano         M2529        25/70    8:24       26:01
295   Adam Lorenz            M3034        15/64    8:24       26:02
296   Charlie Randazzo       M1114        30/76    8:24       26:03
297   Becky Hammann          F6569         1/47    8:25       26:04
298   Kayla Wils             F3034         7/94    8:25       26:05
299   Jeffery Miller         M3034        16/64    8:25       26:05
300   Benjamin Debisschop    M1114        31/76    8:25       26:06
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301   Cole Herbert           M1519        57/94    8:25       26:06
302   Valentine Martinez     M6569         2/33    8:26       26:07
303   Cameron Cunningham     F1519        20/94    8:27       26:09
304   Isaiah Rosas           M1114        32/76    8:27       26:11
305   Ron Pausback           M6569         3/33    8:27       26:12
306   Brett Jackson          M6064         6/45    8:28       26:12
307   Andrew Putz            M3539        18/63    8:28       26:13
308   Juan Nuci              M3539        19/63    8:28       26:13
309   Parker Hahn            M1114        33/76    8:28       26:14
310   Sydnee Moseley         F1519        21/94    8:29       26:15
311   Kelly Honert           M1519        58/94    8:29       26:18
312   John Mass              M5054         7/45    8:31       26:22
313   Cole McFarren          M3539        20/63    8:31       26:22
314   Mitchell Elliott       CLYDE         8/87    8:33       26:29
315   Makenna Bode           F1519        22/94    8:33       26:30
316   Verne Houston          M4044        11/75    8:33       26:31
317   Travon Aldridge        M2529        26/70    8:34       26:31
318   Aaron Greuel           M0110         4/33    8:34       26:32
319   Brian Pope             CLYDE         9/87    8:34       26:32
320   Sharon White           F6569         2/47    8:34       26:33
321   Michelle Greuel        F4044        7/110    8:34       26:33
322   Carson Peters          M1519        59/94    8:34       26:34
323   Brayve Wakeland        M1114        34/76    8:36       26:38
324   Josh Duncan            M3034        17/64    8:36       26:39
325   Mitchell Ballegeer     CLYDE        10/87    8:36       26:39
326   Ayla Schultz           F1519        23/94    8:36       26:39
327   Mike Armbruster        M4044        12/75    8:36       26:39
328   Justice Armbruster     F1519        24/94    8:36       26:40
329   Anthony Manrrique      M2529        27/70    8:37       26:40
330   Jorge Sanchez          M5054         8/45    8:37       26:41
331   Olivia Kargl           F1519        25/94    8:37       26:42
332   Juan Pablo Gonzalez    M1519        60/94    8:37       26:43
333   Brandon Zetina         M2529        28/70    8:38       26:45
334   Callie Sowder          F1114        11/77    8:38       26:45
335   Jack Ahern             M0110         5/33    8:39       26:46
336   Micah Rohde            M1519        61/94    8:39       26:47
337   Kodzovi Sekele         M5054         9/45    8:39       26:47
338   Eli Hughes             M1519        62/94    8:39       26:48
339   Manny Rivera           M4549         8/52    8:39       26:48
340   Michael Oberhaus       M6569         4/33    8:39       26:48
341   Rowen Happ             M1114        35/76    8:39       26:48
342   Tanner Fulton          M1519        63/94    8:39       26:49
343   Cody Hubner            M3539        21/63    8:39       26:49
344   Tera Thompson          F4044        8/110    8:40       26:50
345   Carlos Carlos          M2529        29/70    8:40       26:52
346   Daniel Diaz            M0110         6/33    8:40       26:52
347   David Banian           CLYDE        11/87    8:41       26:53
348   Sergio Diaz            M3539        22/63    8:41       26:53
349   Chrissie Lopez         F4549         3/64    8:41       26:54
350   Kelli Mills            F5054         2/67    8:41       26:54
351   Robert Nees            M3539        23/63    8:41       26:54
352   Casey Kenney           M6064         7/45    8:41       26:55
353   Kelsey Winder          F2024         6/58    8:42       26:58
354   Larry Burnett          M5054        10/45    8:43       27:00
355   Dave Krogman           M5054        11/45    8:43       27:00
356   Matthew Cox            M4044        13/75    8:43       27:01
357   Rachel McDanel         F2529       11/100    8:44       27:04
358   Maria Flores           F4044        9/110    8:44       27:05
359   Griffin Wilson         M1114        36/76    8:45       27:07
360   Sarah Mitton           F1114        12/77    8:45       27:07
361   Kendall Tawney-Wendell F3034         8/94    8:45       27:07
362   Samuel Schroeder       M0110         7/33    8:46       27:08
363   Amy Mitton             F4549         4/64    8:46       27:09
364   Seamus Ahern           M4044        14/75    8:46       27:09
365   Will Cox               M0110         8/33    8:46       27:10
366   Scott Sparkman         M3034        18/64    8:46       27:11
367   Jenna Ward             F3034         9/94    8:47       27:11
368   Madeleine McCombs      F0110         2/36    8:47       27:12
369   Jean Soria             F5559         4/75    8:47       27:12
370   Matt McCombs           M4044        15/75    8:47       27:12
371   Hayden Palanos         F1114        13/77    8:48       27:15
372   Chase Olson            M1114        37/76    8:48       27:16
373   Andrew Johnson         M5559        10/42    8:49       27:17
374   Lynn Cavers            F3034        10/94    8:49       27:18
375   Jesse Sutton           M3034        19/64    8:49       27:18
376   Corbin Sturgill        M1519        64/94    8:49       27:18
377   Rafael Camargo         M4044        16/75    8:49       27:18
378   Rachel Bowers          F1519        26/94    8:49       27:19
379   Kevin Cavers           M3034        20/64    8:49       27:19
380   Derek Teichman         CLYDE        12/87    8:50       27:21
381   Andrew Pena            M2024        28/50    8:50       27:21
382   Liz Bornhoeft          F4044       10/110    8:50       27:22
383   Jerrod Roessler        M4044        17/75    8:50       27:22
384   Alexander Esparza      M4549         9/52    8:51       27:24
385   Lorenzo Vasquez        M1519        65/94    8:51       27:25
386   Jenna Ochoa            F2529       12/100    8:51       27:25
387   Austin Greuel          M4044        18/75    8:51       27:26
388   Kyle Lewis             M3034        21/64    8:51       27:26
389   Andrew Brill           M2529        30/70    8:52       27:27
390   Maui Sanchez           M3034        22/64    8:52       27:27
391   Heidi Conner           F4044       11/110    8:52       27:28
392   Austin Shoemaker       M2024        29/50    8:53       27:31
393   Kaitlyn Binkley        F2529       13/100    8:53       27:32
394   Leanna Doyle           F3034        11/94    8:53       27:33
395   Drew Grace             M3034        23/64    8:53       27:33
396   Genesis Camargo        F1114        14/77    8:54       27:33
397   Jessica Rummery        F3539       10/131    8:54       27:35
398   Halle Stephens         F1519        27/94    8:54       27:35
399   Ella Riniker           F1519        28/94    8:54       27:36
400   Rhett Frere            CLYDE        13/87    8:54       27:36
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401   Gia Ritter             F1519        29/94    8:55       27:38
402   Hector Gavilan         M4549        10/52    8:56       27:39
403   Andrew Forbes          M3539        24/63    8:56       27:39
404   Allison Eshelman       F1519        30/94    8:56       27:39
405   Dino Leone             M6064         8/45    8:56       27:41
406   Lauren Frye            F3034        12/94    8:57       27:44
407   Nicholas Scharpman     M2529        31/70    8:57       27:45
408   Brett Minnaert         M4549        11/52    8:58       27:46
409   Jeremy Miller          M4549        12/52    8:58       27:48
410   Susan Meyer            F6569         3/47    8:59       27:50
411   Mitchel Castel         M3539        25/63    9:00       27:53
412   Aj Willey              M1519        66/94    9:01       27:56
413   Kara Castel            F3539       11/131    9:01       27:56
414   Robin Zolecki          F3034        13/94    9:02       27:59
415   Pamela Zakosek         F5559         5/75    9:02       28:00
416   Duc Tran               M2529        32/70    9:02       28:00
417   Maggie Schouwburg      F3539       12/131    9:03       28:01
418   Landon Nordstrom       M1519        67/94    9:03       28:02
419   Viola Pettit           F1519        31/94    9:03       28:02
420   Tim Suter              M5559        11/42    9:03       28:03
421   Kari Wellnitz          F4044       12/110    9:04       28:04
422   Brock Decastecker      M1114        38/76    9:04       28:04
423   Brent Decastecker      M4044        19/75    9:04       28:04
424   Jeff Behrens           M4549        13/52    9:04       28:05
425   Allison Simpao         F3539       13/131    9:04       28:05
426   Landon Slyter          M1519        68/94    9:04       28:06
427   Jennifer Pielak        F4044       13/110    9:05       28:07
428   Shelby Ann             F3539       14/131    9:05       28:10
429   Dylan Black            M3539        26/63    9:06       28:10
430   Steven Slininger       M6064         9/45    9:06       28:11
431   Tyler Reedy            M2529        33/70    9:06       28:12
432   Susie Cunningham       F4044       14/110    9:06       28:12
433   Kamiel Smith           F4044       15/110    9:06       28:13
434   Seth Moritz            M2529        34/70    9:07       28:14
435   Adam Bickford          CLYDE        14/87    9:07       28:14
436   Jason Chambless        M4549        14/52    9:07       28:14
437   Vanessa Schulenberg    F3034        14/94    9:07       28:14
438   Jose Lara              M5054        12/45    9:07       28:15
439   Juan Aguilera          M3539        27/63    9:07       28:15
440   Dylan Ruiz             M3034        24/64    9:07       28:16
441   Kara Thomas            F3539       15/131    9:08       28:17
442   Michelle Koops         ATHENA        3/95    9:08       28:17
443   Jessica Salinas        F2529       14/100    9:08       28:17
444   Mike Jarrin            M3034        25/64    9:08       28:18
445   Laura Zimmerman        F4044       16/110    9:08       28:19
446   Jackie Rowatt          F3539       16/131    9:09       28:20
447   Teresa Tittle          F3034        15/94    9:09       28:20
448   Ben Holgersson         M3034        26/64    9:09       28:21
449   Daniel Hensley         M4044        20/75    9:10       28:25
450   Joey Ward              M3034        27/64    9:10       28:25
451   Rick Hogan             M4549        15/52    9:11       28:28
452   Chelsea Schroeder      F4044       17/110    9:11       28:28
453   Don Meyer              M6064        10/45    9:12       28:29
454   Steve Vipond           M6569         5/33    9:12       28:30
455   Ben Kester             CLYDE        15/87    9:12       28:32
456   Kaytlyn Golding        F2024         7/58    9:13       28:32
457   Keira Schultz          F1114        15/77    9:13       28:34
458   Dawn Isais             F4549         5/64    9:14       28:36
459   Crick Van Speybroeck   M3034        28/64    9:14       28:36
460   Paul Ryan              M6569         6/33    9:14       28:36
461   John Lovelady          M3539        28/63    9:14       28:37
462   Stephen Bellig         M2529        35/70    9:14       28:38
463   Jake Paterson          M1114        39/76    9:15       28:40
464   Fiona Graf             F1519        32/94    9:15       28:40
465   Darrick Cooper         M3034        29/64    9:15       28:41
466   Mark Graves III        M1519        69/94    9:16       28:42
467   Michael Terry          M5054        13/45    9:16       28:42
468   Austin Wadkins         M2529        36/70    9:16       28:42
469   Brianna Kastner        F2529       15/100    9:16       28:43
470   Dylan Thompson         M1114        40/76    9:16       28:43
471   Allison Borkowski      F2024         8/58    9:16       28:43
472   Jessica Johnson        F3539       17/131    9:16       28:43
473   Robert Reed            M5054        14/45    9:17       28:44
474   Isaiah Jernigan        M2529        37/70    9:17       28:44
475   Christina Martinez-Mcd F5559         6/75    9:17       28:45
476   Keelan Wellman         M1114        41/76    9:17       28:45
477   Tim Bell               M4044        21/75    9:17       28:45
478   Hilary Oliver          ATHENA        4/95    9:18       28:48
479   Michelle Naftzger      F1519        33/94    9:18       28:48
480   Kevin Dischert         M4044        22/75    9:18       28:50
481   Andrea Kelly           F2529       16/100    9:19       28:51
482   Violet Meskan          F1519        34/94    9:19       28:53
483   Tracey Lofgren         F6064         3/58    9:20       28:54
484   Pamela Samuelson       F5054         3/67    9:20       28:54
485   Ian Bollinger          M1519        70/94    9:20       28:54
486   Chris Bornhoeft        M4549        16/52    9:20       28:55
487   Beth Markovich         F5054         4/67    9:20       28:55
488   Benjamin Ibarra        M4044        23/75    9:21       28:57
489   Corey Ortiz            CLYDE        16/87    9:22       29:00
490   Connie Bitner          F5054         5/67    9:22       29:00
491   Kevin Olson            M3539        29/63    9:22       29:00
492   Katherine Mitchell     F4549         6/64    9:22       29:03
493   Dylan Tucker           M2024        30/50    9:23       29:03
494   Dane Taghon            M2024        31/50    9:23       29:03
495   Matt Freckleton        M4549        17/52    9:23       29:04
496   Sandra Fischer         F6064         4/58    9:23       29:04
497   Leeann Olson           F3539       18/131    9:24       29:06
498   Emily Stopoulos        F2529       17/100    9:24       29:07
499   Taylor Jackson         F3034        16/94    9:25       29:10
500   Russell Hart           M7579         1/11    9:25       29:11
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501   Cade Morgan            M3539        30/63    9:25       29:12
502   Amy Moreno             F4044       18/110    9:26       29:12
503   Jesse Davila           M7074         3/25    9:26       29:13
504   Robert Kargl           M4549        18/52    9:26       29:14
505   Alexander Budelier     M3034        30/64    9:26       29:14
506   Thomas Nickols         M6064        11/45    9:26       29:15
507   Chase Randazzo         M0110         9/33    9:27       29:16
508   Emery Howard           M1114        42/76    9:27       29:16
509   Andrew Hughes          M4044        24/75    9:27       29:17
510   Nick Iams              M4044        25/75    9:27       29:18
511   Thom Hennen            M4549        19/52    9:28       29:18
512   Kelly Oberhardt        F3539       19/131    9:28       29:19
513   Tarryl Nunn            M4549        20/52    9:29       29:22
514   Daniel Hanson          M4044        26/75    9:29       29:22
515   Elizabeth Frazelle     F3539       20/131    9:29       29:22
516   Jeff Cunningham        M4549        21/52    9:29       29:23
517   Ramaprasad Palanichamy M3539        31/63    9:29       29:24
518   Amy Villarreal         F4549         7/64    9:29       29:24
519   Steve Westlin          M5054        15/45    9:30       29:25
520   Paul Kirchgesner       M4044        27/75    9:30       29:25
521   Todd Kiddoo            M4549        22/52    9:30       29:27
522   Aaron Castro           M3539        32/63    9:30       29:27
523   Maria Graves           F4044       19/110    9:31       29:29
524   Susan Graves           F2024         9/58    9:31       29:30
525   Jill Schmitzer         F5054         6/67    9:31       29:30
526   Phill Groh             CLYDE        17/87    9:31       29:30
527   Sergio Villarreal      M5559        12/42    9:31       29:30
528   William Blattner       M4044        28/75    9:31       29:30
529   Carlitos Miranda       M2529        38/70    9:32       29:31
530   Katy Blattner          F4044       20/110    9:32       29:31
531   Morgan Bitner          M4549        23/52    9:32       29:33
532   Lonnie Farwell         M3539        33/63    9:33       29:34
533   Zach Vincent           M2529        39/70    9:33       29:35
534   Bruce Jorgesen         M6569         7/33    9:33       29:36
535   Joshua Bynum           CLYDE        18/87    9:33       29:36
536   Daniel Moreno          M6064        12/45    9:33       29:36
537   Dawn Bode              F5054         7/67    9:33       29:37
538   Seth Moreno            M3034        31/64    9:33       29:37
539   Jim Marshall           M6569         8/33    9:34       29:37
540   Theodore Bell          M1114        43/76    9:34       29:39
541   Micah Rodeffer         M2024        32/50    9:34       29:40
542   Clara Asplund          F1519        35/94    9:35       29:41
543   Emelia Slesicki        F1519        36/94    9:35       29:42
544   Gunnar Wuebben         M2024        33/50    9:35       29:42
545   Althea Gnatovich       F0110         3/36    9:35       29:42
546   Lisa Wildermuth        F3539       21/131    9:35       29:42
547   Genevieve Young        F0110         4/36    9:36       29:43
548   Sydney Young           F1114        16/77    9:36       29:43
549   Mary Hubner            F6569         4/47    9:36       29:43
550   Noah Foley             M1114        44/76    9:36       29:45
551   Shane Conner           M4549        24/52    9:36       29:46
552   Duane Flier            M5054        16/45    9:36       29:46
553   Kilian Snelling        M1114        45/76    9:36       29:46
554   Colleen Rumpza         F3034        17/94    9:37       29:48
555   William Vorva          M7074         4/25    9:37       29:48
556   Matthew Touney         M1114        46/76    9:38       29:50
557   Shannon Moore          F3539       22/131    9:38       29:52
558   Hailey Vasquez         F1114        17/77    9:39       29:53
559   Jessica Snelling       F4044       21/110    9:39       29:53
560   Gregory Touney         M3539        34/63    9:39       29:54
561   Terry Doerr            F6569         5/47    9:39       29:55
562   Aaron Ramos            M3539        35/63    9:39       29:55
563   Walter Prisk           M6569         9/33    9:40       29:57
564   Tyler Garcia           M2529        40/70    9:40       29:57
565   Leigh Allen            F1114        18/77    9:40       29:58
566   Kelly Garcia           F2024        10/58    9:40       29:58
567   Martin Schnoor         M6064        13/45    9:40       29:58
568   Cassie Rizzo           F3539       23/131    9:41       29:59
569   Paige Keeler           F3034        18/94    9:41       29:59
570   Phil Schaefer          M6064        14/45    9:41       30:00
571   Jon Obrecht            M5054        17/45    9:41       30:00
572   Megan Schaefer         F2529       18/100    9:41       30:01
573   Samantha Knobloch      F3539       24/131    9:41       30:01
574   Vanessa Bergmann       F4044       22/110    9:42       30:02
575   Jason Bergmann         M4044        29/75    9:42       30:02
576   Trey Sigel             M2529        41/70    9:42       30:03
577   Joe Carpentier         M4044        30/75    9:42       30:04
578   Julie Suter            F5559         7/75    9:42       30:04
579   Avery Mays             F1519        37/94    9:42       30:04
580   Katlyn Rhodes          F3034        19/94    9:43       30:06
581   Shawn Touney           M4044        31/75    9:43       30:06
582   Lilly Manso            F2024        11/58    9:43       30:07
583   Avery Thor             F0110         5/36    9:43       30:07
584   Luke Johnson           M4549        25/52    9:43       30:07
585   Lauren Garcia          F3539       25/131    9:43       30:07
586   Natalie Jacocks        F2024        12/58    9:44       30:10
587   David Tabb             M3539        36/63    9:44       30:10
588   Dennis King            M4044        32/75    9:44       30:11
589   Ben Miller             M1114        47/76    9:45       30:11
590   Kiley Van Sloten       F3539       26/131    9:45       30:11
591   Hannah Stebly          F2024        13/58    9:45       30:12
592   Eric Royse             M5054        18/45    9:45       30:13
593   Hunter Klemme          M2529        42/70    9:45       30:13
594   Emma Detoye            F1114        19/77    9:45       30:13
595   Brock Detoye           M4044        33/75    9:46       30:14
596   Stephanie Munos        ATHENA        5/95    9:46       30:15
597   Zachary Mayes          M4549        26/52    9:46       30:15
598   Kadie Dixon            F4044       23/110    9:46       30:15
599   Chad Whitehall         CLYDE        19/87    9:46       30:16
600   Patti McCormick        F5559         8/75    9:46       30:16
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601   Jessi Spath            F3539       27/131    9:46       30:16
602   Linah Pettifer         F1519        38/94    9:46       30:17
603   Cristian Perez         M2024        34/50    9:47       30:18
604   Brandon Schell         M2024        35/50    9:47       30:18
605   Donna Young            F6064         5/58    9:47       30:19
606   Travis Schell          M5054        19/45    9:47       30:19
607   Saul Flores            M5559        13/42    9:47       30:20
608   Jacob Spath            M4044        34/75    9:47       30:20
609   Rachel Childs          F4044       24/110    9:47       30:20
610   Javier Suarez          M2529        43/70    9:48       30:21
611   Jenn Houtekier         F3539       28/131    9:48       30:21
612   Janelle Pettit         F4044       25/110    9:48       30:21
613   Keera Cone             F3539       29/131    9:49       30:24
614   Keri Decock            F4044       26/110    9:49       30:25
615   April Berthiaume       F4044       27/110    9:50       30:26
616   Marysue Baker          F6569         6/47    9:50       30:27
617   Analeeya Cisneros      F1114        20/77    9:50       30:29
618   Megan Lovelady         F3539       30/131    9:50       30:29
619   Josh Ludin             M4549        27/52    9:51       30:30
620   Luke Kerley            M3539        37/63    9:51       30:31
621   Scott Holland          M4044        35/75    9:51       30:31
622   Alvaro Macias          M4549        28/52    9:51       30:32
623   Caroline Corcoran      F1519        39/94    9:52       30:33
624   Sydney Dobbels         F1519        40/94    9:52       30:34
625   Trish Froeschle        F6064         6/58    9:52       30:34
626   Helen Vogel            F5559         9/75    9:53       30:36
627   Camilo Torres          M2529        44/70    9:53       30:37
628   Brian Kopf             M6569        10/33    9:53       30:38
629   Chauncey Duffee        M1519        71/94    9:54       30:42
630   Kayla Vincent          F2529       19/100    9:54       30:42
631   Moira Kelly            F2529       20/100    9:54       30:42
632   Melanie Gabbard        F3034        20/94    9:55       30:44
633   Jill Hofmann           F4044       28/110    9:55       30:44
634   Jon Escajeda           M4044        36/75    9:55       30:45
635   Chad White             M4044        37/75    9:55       30:45
636   Sarah Nelson           F4044       29/110    9:56       30:47
637   Tim Harding            M6569        11/33    9:56       30:47
638   Ely Pettit             M2024        36/50    9:57       30:49
639   Giovanni Cedeno        M3034        32/64    9:57       30:50
640   Heather Szalo          F2529       21/100    9:57       30:51
641   Amada Blumer           F1519        41/94    9:58       30:54
642   Gilbert D. Terronez    M7074         5/25    9:59       30:55
643   Baltazar Sixtos        M0110        10/33    9:59       30:56
644   Ashley Higgins         F4044       30/110    9:59       30:57
645   Charles Gibson         M5054        20/45   10:00       30:58
646   Anne Springer          F4044       31/110   10:00       30:59
647   Ella Garrett           F2024        14/58   10:00       31:00
648   Adela Reyes            F2529       22/100   10:01       31:02
649   Sara Wirth             F4549         8/64   10:01       31:02
650   Jimmy Plata            M4044        38/75   10:01       31:02
651   Sidney Garrett         F2024        15/58   10:01       31:02
652   Sue Johnson            F7074         1/26   10:01       31:02
653   Natalie Fritz          F2529       23/100   10:01       31:02
654   Aubrey McGinty         F1519        42/94   10:01       31:03
655   Keaton Frye            M3539        38/63   10:01       31:03
656   Dustin Thor            M4044        39/75   10:02       31:05
657   Aubrieanna Venegas     F2529       24/100   10:02       31:05
658   Lindsey Shoemaker      F4549         9/64   10:02       31:06
659   Isabella Macias        F1519        43/94   10:02       31:06
660   Joel Thomas            M6064        15/45   10:03       31:07
661   Jacob Light            CLYDE        20/87   10:03       31:08
662   Mark Nightingale       M6064        16/45   10:03       31:08
663   Tricia Johnson         F5559        10/75   10:03       31:08
664   Jayden Thomas          M1519        72/94   10:03       31:10
665   Bob Morgan             M5559        14/42   10:04       31:10
666   Ashley Parry           F2529       25/100   10:04       31:10
667   Laura Leen             F4549        10/64   10:04       31:12
668   Gavin Farley           M3034        33/64   10:05       31:13
669   Cameron Esparza        M1519        73/94   10:05       31:15
670   Jamie Broline          F3539       31/131   10:05       31:16
671   Larry Harris           M6064        17/45   10:05       31:16
672   Stella Deines          F1114        21/77   10:05       31:16
673   Kjerstin Wildemuth     F1519        44/94   10:06       31:16
674   Tyler Horvath          M1519        74/94   10:06       31:16
675   Avery Beeler           F1114        22/77   10:06       31:17
676   Aiyana Alonzo          F1519        45/94   10:06       31:17
677   Yanel Alaniz Macias    F2024        16/58   10:06       31:19
678   Tim Munson             M6064        18/45   10:06       31:19
679   Sarah Watson           ATHENA        6/95   10:06       31:19
680   Marissa Rae            F2529       26/100   10:08       31:23
681   Wes Baskovic           M4549        29/52   10:08       31:24
682   Stella Schroeder       F1114        23/77   10:08       31:24
683   Brandon Kettler        CLYDE        21/87   10:09       31:26
684   Owen King              M0110        11/33   10:09       31:26
685   Payton Carey           M2529        45/70   10:09       31:27
686   Nick Ewert             M4549        30/52   10:09       31:28
687   Caden Wegerer          M1519        75/94   10:09       31:28
688   David Abel             M4044        40/75   10:10       31:30
689   Kathlen Evanchyk       F6064         7/58   10:10       31:30
690   Gary Vandecasteele     M6569        12/33   10:10       31:31
691   Dana Mirocha           F3034        21/94   10:11       31:32
692   Bianca Sierra          F4044       32/110   10:11       31:33
693   Mark Murphy            M7074         6/25   10:11       31:34
694   Olivia Hart            F1519        46/94   10:12       31:36
695   Collette Johnson       F3539       32/131   10:12       31:36
696   Ryan Vaughn            CLYDE        22/87   10:12       31:37
697   Heidi Parkhurst        F5559        11/75   10:13       31:38
698   Cash Duhs              M1519        76/94   10:13       31:39
699   Anthony Evangelista    M4044        41/75   10:13       31:39
700   Ryan Stapf             M2024        37/50   10:15       31:46
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701   Mark Hungerford        M6064        19/45   10:16       31:47
702   Mason Deering          M1519        77/94   10:16       31:48
703   Nelson Ullinskey       CLYDE        23/87   10:16       31:49
704   Joseph Rossi           M5559        15/42   10:16       31:49
705   Camden Rummery         M1114        48/76   10:16       31:49
706   Brianna Powell         F2529       27/100   10:16       31:49
707   Ted Galvin             M5054        21/45   10:17       31:50
708   Michael Mathews        M4549        31/52   10:17       31:52
709   Austin Waldo           M2529        46/70   10:17       31:53
710   Scarlet Heaton         F1114        24/77   10:17       31:53
711   Stacey Happ            F4549        11/64   10:18       31:55
712   Ben Whipple            M1519        78/94   10:18       31:55
713   Eli Jorgesen           M1114        49/76   10:18       31:56
714   Cassie Scott           F3034        22/94   10:18       31:56
715   Braunsen Ahlers        M1114        50/76   10:18       31:56
716   Eric Diaz              M2529        47/70   10:18       31:56
717   Claire Beeler          F1519        47/94   10:18       31:56
718   Garrett Enright        M1519        79/94   10:19       31:56
719   Luke Cummings          M3539        39/63   10:19       31:57
720   Bradley Cummings       M1114        51/76   10:19       31:57
721   Eleanor Goodin         F1519        48/94   10:19       31:58
722   Brock Carroll          M1114        52/76   10:19       31:59
723   Guadalupe Xique        F2529       28/100   10:20       32:01
724   Kayden Denys           M1519        80/94   10:21       32:03
725   Megan Fraley           F3539       33/131   10:21       32:03
726   Cj Cervantes           M4044        42/75   10:21       32:05
727   Gina Sorby             F3034        23/94   10:21       32:05
728   Elisabeth Evangelista  F4044       33/110   10:22       32:07
729   Maria Angelica Jimenez F4044       34/110   10:22       32:08
730   Olivia Bowman          F2024        17/58   10:22       32:08
731   Hannah Johnson         F2529       29/100   10:22       32:08
732   Jerry Donegan          M7579         2/11   10:23       32:09
733   Emma Osborn            F2024        18/58   10:23       32:10
734   Carter Kilfoy          M2529        48/70   10:23       32:11
735   Santana Raya           F3034        24/94   10:24       32:13
736   Bradley Whitford       M6064        20/45   10:24       32:14
737   Ray Dobbels            M4549        32/52   10:24       32:14
738   Samantha Raya          F3034        25/94   10:24       32:14
739   Michael Love           M4549        33/52   10:24       32:15
740   Christopher Senatra    CLYDE        24/87   10:25       32:15
741   Janne Lachica          F3034        26/94   10:25       32:17
742   Sandra Raya            F3539       34/131   10:26       32:19
743   Jama Clark             ATHENA        7/95   10:26       32:20
744   Gilberto Marquez       M3539        40/63   10:26       32:21
745   Laney Carroll          F1519        49/94   10:27       32:21
746   Kelly Humphrey         ATHENA        8/95   10:28       32:25
747   Alyssa Hartweg         F3034        27/94   10:28       32:26
748   Brooke Fotos           F4549        12/64   10:28       32:26
749   James Knorr            M7579         3/11   10:28       32:26
750   Brian Mohr             M5559        16/42   10:28       32:26
751   Macy Krafka            F1519        50/94   10:28       32:26
752   Craig Ford             M6064        21/45   10:28       32:27
753   Kayla Matya            F3034        28/94   10:28       32:27
754   Jaclyn Macias          F3539       35/131   10:28       32:27
755   Jack Terry             M1114        53/76   10:28       32:27
756   Christine Keemle       F3539       36/131   10:29       32:28
757   Josiah Choate          M2024        38/50   10:29       32:30
758   Alfredo Jimenez        M5054        22/45   10:30       32:31
759   James Thomas           M6064        22/45   10:30       32:31
760   Lauren Kane            F2024        19/58   10:30       32:32
761   Ruben Martinez         M5054        23/45   10:30       32:32
762   Jacqueline Ortiz       F3034        29/94   10:30       32:33
763   Kaiyah Hansen          F1519        51/94   10:30       32:33
764   Jess Fiegel            F4044       35/110   10:31       32:34
765   Charlie Collier        M4549        34/52   10:31       32:34
766   Makayla Bern           F2529       30/100   10:31       32:35
767   Michael Navarro        M2529        49/70   10:31       32:36
768   Sergio Flores          CLYDE        25/87   10:32       32:38
769   Jill Morgan            F5559        12/75   10:32       32:38
770   Kristina Montez        ATHENA        9/95   10:32       32:39
771   Spencer Ford           CLYDE        26/87   10:33       32:40
772   Jill Scharpman         F5054         8/67   10:33       32:40
773   Kylee Villarreal       F2529       31/100   10:33       32:40
774   Nichole Schmidt        F3539       37/131   10:33       32:42
775   Ellie Schmidt          F0110         6/36   10:33       32:42
776   Tony Morgan            M1114        54/76   10:33       32:43
777   Riley-Quinn Davis      F2024        20/58   10:34       32:43
778   Sydney Keehner         F2024        21/58   10:34       32:43
779   Ashley Schultz         F3539       38/131   10:34       32:44
780   Mary Vaniseghem        F3034        30/94   10:34       32:45
781   Rebecca Cantu          F3034        31/94   10:34       32:45
782   Loreena Peragine       F2529       32/100   10:35       32:47
783   Jean Johnston          F3539       39/131   10:35       32:48
784   Harper Musick          F1114        25/77   10:35       32:49
785   Charlie Johnson        M7579         4/11   10:35       32:49
786   Tyler Carroll          M4044        43/75   10:36       32:49
787   Tiffany Musick         F4044       36/110   10:36       32:49
788   Aaron Drobushevich     M4549        35/52   10:36       32:52
789   Carol Windmiller       F4044       37/110   10:37       32:53
790   Chris Jerome           M6569        13/33   10:37       32:54
791   Denise Keim            ATHENA       10/95   10:38       32:55
792   Kim McCubbin           M6064        23/45   10:38       32:55
793   Bianca Tovar           F1114        26/77   10:38       32:55
794   Michael Carton         CLYDE        27/87   10:38       32:56
795   Charlie Roberts        M6064        24/45   10:38       32:57
796   Jeri McLaughlin        F5559        13/75   10:39       32:59
797   Grace Mitchell         F1114        27/77   10:39       32:59
798   Stacy Hageman          F5054         9/67   10:39       32:59
799   Steve Pennock          M4549        36/52   10:39       33:00
800   Payton Creger          F1114        28/77   10:39       33:00
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801   Aaron Escontrias       CLYDE        28/87   10:39       33:00
802   Rachel Harris          F1114        29/77   10:39       33:01
803   Ella Palmer            F1114        30/77   10:39       33:01
804   Trevor Borland         M1114        55/76   10:39       33:01
805   Michael Schneider      M6569        14/33   10:40       33:04
806   Ella Larson            F0110         7/36   10:41       33:05
807   Shanna McArthur        F4044       38/110   10:41       33:06
808   Audrey Terry           F1114        31/77   10:42       33:08
809   Mike Larson            CLYDE        29/87   10:42       33:08
810   Maddie Lemke           F1114        32/77   10:42       33:08
811   Lisa Gorgal            F5054        10/67   10:42       33:08
812   Adria Marquez          F0110         8/36   10:42       33:09
813   Richard Mattson        M6064        25/45   10:42       33:09
814   Payden Meers           F1114        33/77   10:42       33:09
815   Katie Noyd             F2024        22/58   10:42       33:09
816   Sara Tubbs             F5559        14/75   10:42       33:10
817   Mikayla Thornborough   F2529       33/100   10:42       33:10
818   Cody Alguire           M2529        50/70   10:43       33:11
819   Michael Beckman        M3539        41/63   10:43       33:11
820   Lorren Gidel           M6064        26/45   10:43       33:12
821   Matt Clevenger         CLYDE        30/87   10:43       33:13
822   Andrea Lingenfelter    F3539       40/131   10:44       33:14
823   Holden Happ            M0110        12/33   10:44       33:15
824   Stephanie Hernandez    F4044       39/110   10:44       33:15
825   Isaac Smith            M2529        51/70   10:44       33:16
826   Ian Happ               M4044        44/75   10:44       33:16
827   Cindy Teal             F5559        15/75   10:45       33:19
828   Aubrey Goveia          ATHENA       11/95   10:45       33:19
829   Ben Weinert            F3539       41/131   10:46       33:21
830   Sarah Weinert          F3539       42/131   10:46       33:21
831   Mark Sokolik           M7074         7/25   10:46       33:21
832   Wayne Housholder       M5559        17/42   10:46       33:23
833   Nora Kindelsperger     F1114        34/77   10:47       33:25
834   Aeryn Bocox            F1519        52/94   10:47       33:25
835   Chloe Rouse            F2024        23/58   10:47       33:25
836   Marlo Vasquez          M1114        56/76   10:48       33:28
837   David Bressler         M3539        42/63   10:48       33:29
838   Jessica Long           F3539       43/131   10:48       33:29
839   Ashley Kutmas          F3539       44/131   10:49       33:30
840   Carli Klemme           F2529       34/100   10:49       33:31
841   Cohen Woods            M1114        57/76   10:49       33:32
842   Charlise Martel        F1519        53/94   10:49       33:32
843   Keegan Brewer          M1519        81/94   10:49       33:32
844   Fernando Rios          CLYDE        31/87   10:50       33:33
845   Robert Cobert          M4044        45/75   10:50       33:33
846   Kelli Schmidt          F3539       45/131   10:50       33:34
847   Cara Preston           F3034        32/94   10:50       33:34
848   Brittany Cooper        F3034        33/94   10:50       33:35
849   Caralee Collins        F5054        11/67   10:52       33:40
850   Dalila Rangel          F4549        13/64   10:52       33:42
851   Nicole Deitrich        F3034        34/94   10:53       33:42
852   Jessie Knoles          F4044       40/110   10:53       33:43
853   Paul Hernandez         M6569        15/33   10:53       33:43
854   Darryl Knoles          F4044       41/110   10:53       33:43
855   Ali Keeler             F2529       35/100   10:53       33:44
856   Camryn Hobbs           F1114        35/77   10:53       33:45
857   Dana Nicklaus          CLYDE        32/87   10:54       33:45
858   Caylee King            ATHENA       12/95   10:54       33:46
859   Grace Schmidt          F1519        54/94   10:54       33:46
860   Luis Calder  n         M3034        34/64   10:54       33:48
861   Carson Stickell        M1519        82/94   10:55       33:48
862   Valerie Shoemaker      F4044       42/110   10:55       33:48
863   Rachel Brill           F2529       36/100   10:55       33:49
864   Jolene Vipond          F6569         7/47   10:55       33:50
865   Kelsey Lasack          F3034        35/94   10:55       33:50
866   Susan Beshears         F6064         8/58   10:55       33:51
867   Katie Brorby           F4044       43/110   10:56       33:52
868   Katie Rogers           F1114        36/77   10:56       33:53
869   Elizabeth Meeks        F5054        12/67   10:56       33:53
870   Yuko Krogman           F2024        24/58   10:56       33:54
871   Aron Kindelsperger     M3539        43/63   10:57       33:55
872   Kyler Kindelsperger    M1114        58/76   10:57       33:55
873   Charleen Jones         F6569         8/47   10:57       33:56
874   Sarah Hoehns           F2024        25/58   10:57       33:56
875   Nicole Norton          F5054        13/67   10:57       33:56
876   Maggie Vargas          F1114        37/77   10:58       33:58
877   Baylie Farmer          F1519        55/94   10:58       34:00
878   Kelsey Farley          F3034        36/94   10:59       34:02
879   Tiffany Paterson       F4044       44/110   10:59       34:02
880   Izabelle Keith         F1114        38/77   10:59       34:03
881   Joe Ward               M3034        35/64   11:00       34:04
882   Christopher Towles     M5559        18/42   11:00       34:05
883   Diane Mattson          F6064         9/58   11:00       34:05
884   Hayley Rafferty        F3034        37/94   11:01       34:08
885   Becky Roberts          F6064        10/58   11:02       34:10
886   Manisha Fenzl          F3034        38/94   11:02       34:11
887   Greyson Stenzel        M0110        13/33   11:02       34:12
888   Mauricio Hernandez Jr. M2024        39/50   11:02       34:12
889   Haley Davison          ATHENA       13/95   11:03       34:13
890   Christopher Walters    M5054        24/45   11:04       34:16
891   Henry Schmidt          M0110        14/33   11:04       34:18
892   Stacey Zapolski        ATHENA       14/95   11:04       34:19
893   Ava Nightingale        F1519        56/94   11:05       34:20
894   Kara Moon              ATHENA       15/95   11:05       34:20
895   Cheryl True            F5559        16/75   11:05       34:21
896   Sydney Hoyt            F1114        39/77   11:06       34:24
897   Luca Chiappini         M2024        40/50   11:06       34:24
898   Meredith Warren        F3539       46/131   11:07       34:25
899   Sydney Rogenski        F2024        26/58   11:07       34:25
900   Dayton Handel          CLYDE        33/87   11:08       34:29
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901   Marilynne Lewis        F6064        11/58   11:08       34:29
902   Jay Rakus              M5054        25/45   11:08       34:30
903   Bob Lewis              M7074         8/25   11:09       34:32
904   Julie Nelson           F5054        14/67   11:09       34:32
905   Ambrose Pennock        M1519        83/94   11:09       34:33
906   Maria Cornejo          F4549        14/64   11:09       34:33
907   Elizabeth Crutcher     ATHENA       16/95   11:09       34:34
908   Darcy Krishnan         F4549        15/64   11:09       34:34
909   Aeralyn Lawrence       F0110         9/36   11:10       34:35
910   Ella Pettit            F2024        27/58   11:10       34:35
911   Renee Gavilan          F4044       45/110   11:10       34:36
912   Abel Vorva             M1114        59/76   11:10       34:36
913   James Bollaert         M0110        15/33   11:10       34:36
914   Nicole Chickris Bollae F4044       46/110   11:10       34:36
915   Jeff Burgert           M5559        19/42   11:10       34:36
916   Toni Langmead          F5054        15/67   11:10       34:36
917   Noble Wakeland         M0110        16/33   11:10       34:36
918   Stacey Burgert         F5054        16/67   11:10       34:36
919   Glenn Corrie           M5054        26/45   11:10       34:37
920   Heather Terry          F3539       47/131   11:10       34:37
921   Ethan Greuel           M0110        17/33   11:11       34:38
922   Bridget Gallens        F1114        40/77   11:11       34:39
923   Lori Brockhouse        F5559        17/75   11:11       34:39
924   Tim Hernandez          CLYDE        34/87   11:11       34:39
925   John Polzin            M6569        16/33   11:11       34:40
926   Karlene Campbell       F5054        17/67   11:12       34:42
927   Dawn Powers            F4044       47/110   11:12       34:43
928   Ryan Meersman          CLYDE        35/87   11:13       34:44
929   Allison Lynch          F1519        57/94   11:13       34:45
930   Chelsi Barrera         F3034        39/94   11:13       34:45
931   Lucas Merryman         M3034        36/64   11:13       34:45
932   Amanda Hallgren        F3034        40/94   11:13       34:45
933   Natalie Reyes          F1114        41/77   11:13       34:45
934   Michael Bollaert       M4044        46/75   11:13       34:46
935   Sophia Birkmeier       F1114        42/77   11:13       34:46
936   Lynn Hawbaker          M7579         5/11   11:14       34:48
937   Anna Castro            ATHENA       17/95   11:14       34:48
938   Robyn Hauser           F3034        41/94   11:14       34:48
939   Cristina Vieyra        F2529       37/100   11:14       34:49
940   Katie Drew             F3539       48/131   11:14       34:50
941   Isabella Denys         F0110        10/36   11:15       34:51
942   Brian Hoegner          M4044        47/75   11:15       34:51
943   Carol Burton           F5559        18/75   11:16       34:53
944   Trino Carrillo         M3034        37/64   11:16       34:53
945   Nicholas Broline       M3539        44/63   11:16       34:55
946   Shannon Sass           F2529       38/100   11:16       34:55
947   Georgia Wolf           F5559        19/75   11:16       34:55
948   Isabel Diaz            F2529       39/100   11:16       34:55
949   Kathy Creger           F4044       48/110   11:16       34:56
950   Jeannie Hernandez      F2529       40/100   11:17       34:59
951   Alex Hermie            M3539        45/63   11:18       34:59
952   Erika Torres           F2529       41/100   11:18       35:01
953   Cody Powell            M2529        52/70   11:18       35:01
954   Maggie Nedved          F1519        58/94   11:19       35:02
955   Katie Houston          ATHENA       18/95   11:20       35:06
956   Sara Russell           F4549        16/64   11:20       35:07
957   Katy Loos              F3539       49/131   11:20       35:07
958   Jared Robinson         M4044        48/75   11:22       35:12
959   John Dannenfeldt       M7074         9/25   11:22       35:14
960   Jazelle Robertson      F1114        43/77   11:22       35:14
961   Aaron Flemming         M2024        41/50   11:22       35:14
962   Trevor Brown           CLYDE        36/87   11:22       35:15
963   Jenna Aguilera         F3539       50/131   11:23       35:17
964   Nicole Palanos         F3539       51/131   11:24       35:19
965   Abby Bergan            F2529       42/100   11:24       35:20
966   Hazael Fernando Mojica M3034        38/64   11:24       35:20
967   Ella Decastecker       F0110        11/36   11:25       35:21
968   Dylan Pearson          M1114        60/76   11:25       35:21
969   Heather Decastecker    F4044       49/110   11:25       35:22
970   Bobbi Malmgren         F2529       43/100   11:25       35:23
971   Terry Pearson          M5054        27/45   11:25       35:23
972   Lizzie Gifford         F2024        28/58   11:25       35:24
973   James Jones            M3034        39/64   11:26       35:24
974   Josh Allen             M2024        42/50   11:26       35:24
975   Jose Cantu             M4549        37/52   11:26       35:25
976   Noah Hoepfner          M2529        53/70   11:26       35:27
977   Joseph Swan            M5054        28/45   11:26       35:27
978   John L Swan Jr         M5054        29/45   11:27       35:28
979   Zach Honert            M3539        46/63   11:28       35:31
980   Kayla Dykeman          F3539       52/131   11:28       35:31
981   Mary Honert            F1114        44/77   11:28       35:32
982   Robert Swanson         M5559        20/42   11:28       35:32
983   Carson Cherrington     M0110        18/33   11:29       35:33
984   Konni Stapf            F5559        20/75   11:29       35:34
985   Edith Garcia           F3034        42/94   11:29       35:35
986   Amanda Bonde           F5054        18/67   11:29       35:36
987   Lauren Hoesly          F2024        29/58   11:30       35:37
988   Christopher Olson      M1519        84/94   11:30       35:38
989   Jessica Triphahn Blohm F4549        17/64   11:30       35:38
990   Rita Schaeffer         F7074         2/26   11:30       35:38
991   Serena Arancibia       F3539       53/131   11:31       35:40
992   Stephanie Briggs       F2529       44/100   11:31       35:40
993   Kayla Roman            F1114        45/77   11:31       35:41
994   Kayla Reed             F3539       54/131   11:32       35:43
995   Blake Armstrong        M3034        40/64   11:32       35:43
996   Aliyah Nache           F1114        46/77   11:32       35:45
997   Cindy Kane             F4549        18/64   11:32       35:45
998   John Barker            CLYDE        37/87   11:32       35:46
999   Stacy Cruise           F6064        12/58   11:33       35:46
1000  Kelly Lyons            F4549        19/64   11:33       35:48
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1001  Aryana Lay             F2024        30/58   11:35       35:52
1002  Lisa Petersen          F4549        20/64   11:35       35:53
1003  Dede Barrigah          F2529       45/100   11:36       35:55
1004  Brenda Wheeler         ATHENA       19/95   11:37       35:59
1005  Kelsey Vaughn          F3034        43/94   11:37       36:00
1006  Janelle King           F3034        44/94   11:37       36:00
1007  Jennifer Vanwatermeule F2529       46/100   11:37       36:00
1008  Daniel Mattson         M1114        61/76   11:37       36:01
1009  Heidi Krafka           F5054        19/67   11:38       36:02
1010  Micki Dewitt           ATHENA       20/95   11:38       36:03
1011  Silvia Gutierrez       F4044       50/110   11:39       36:05
1012  Lily Walther           F1114        47/77   11:39       36:06
1013  Shealy Callahan        F2024        31/58   11:39       36:06
1014  Gustavo Torrealba      M2024        43/50   11:39       36:06
1015  Lily Moen              F2024        32/58   11:39       36:07
1016  Terra Wright           F4549        21/64   11:40       36:08
1017  Bridget Ferguson       F2024        33/58   11:40       36:09
1018  Brittany Christiansen  F3034        45/94   11:40       36:10
1019  Arun Sundaramoorthy    M3539        47/63   11:41       36:11
1020  Grace Bergland         F5054        20/67   11:41       36:12
1021  Lyndsie Kerr           F3539       55/131   11:43       36:17
1022  Amanda Graf            F3539       56/131   11:43       36:19
1023  Daryn Passini          F3539       57/131   11:43       36:20
1024  Alyvia Remus           F1114        48/77   11:45       36:26
1025  Jamie Schafer          F4044       51/110   11:46       36:27
1026  Bruce Wolter           CLYDE        38/87   11:46       36:29
1027  Lily Schoeck           M2024        44/50   11:47       36:30
1028  James Schoeck          CLYDE        39/87   11:47       36:30
1029  Nicholas Vyncke        CLYDE        40/87   11:47       36:31
1030  Dakota Stout           F2529       47/100   11:48       36:33
1031  Emily Allen            F4044       52/110   11:48       36:33
1032  Darrel Preston Jr      CLYDE        41/87   11:48       36:34
1033  Alex Sandoval          M4044        49/75   11:48       36:34
1034  Doug Curless           CLYDE        42/87   11:49       36:36
1035  Quincy Hughes          M4044        50/75   11:49       36:38
1036  Cristal Terronez       ATHENA       21/95   11:49       36:38
1037  Lauren Graham          F2024        34/58   11:50       36:40
1038  Mick Harper            M7074        10/25   11:51       36:42
1039  Katelyn Pitzer         F1114        49/77   11:51       36:43
1040  Jonathan Schmidt       M4044        51/75   11:51       36:43
1041  Wendy Pfaff            F5559        21/75   11:51       36:44
1042  Kylie Franklin         ATHENA       22/95   11:52       36:45
1043  Louie Allers           CLYDE        43/87   11:52       36:47
1044  Olivia Upegui          F1114        50/77   11:52       36:47
1045  Hayden Heberling       F1114        51/77   11:52       36:48
1046  Mary Claire Trompeta   F2529       48/100   11:53       36:49
1047  Jennifer Bell          F4549        22/64   11:53       36:49
1048  Carl Woodard           M6064        27/45   11:53       36:50
1049  Owen Behrens           M1519        85/94   11:54       36:53
1050  Toby Murphy            F5054        21/67   11:55       36:55
1051  Abby Hovey             F4044       53/110   11:55       36:55
1052  Julie Ellis            F4044       54/110   11:55       36:56
1053  Elizabeth Hinson       F5559        22/75   11:55       36:56
1054  Mark Taghon            M6064        28/45   11:55       36:56
1055  Ryan Thomas            M4044        52/75   11:55       36:57
1056  Haylee Sommers         F3539       58/131   11:56       36:58
1057  Jillian Hovey          F1114        52/77   11:56       36:58
1058  Aidma Kilcoin          M2529        54/70   11:56       36:59
1059  John White             M6064        29/45   11:56       37:00
1060  Alexis Kilcoin         F2024        35/58   11:56       37:00
1061  Dave Pobanz            M5559        21/42   11:56       37:00
1062  B Curtis               F7074         3/26   11:57       37:01
1063  Searc Kilcoin          M1114        62/76   11:57       37:01
1064  Kyle Thorngren         M3034        41/64   11:57       37:01
1065  Ben Engels             M2024        45/50   11:57       37:01
1066  Rachel Kurz            F1519        59/94   11:57       37:02
1067  Jennifer White         F5054        22/67   11:57       37:03
1068  Michelle Heberling     F4044       55/110   11:57       37:03
1069  Angelina Ris           F1519        60/94   11:58       37:06
1070  John Dexter Aggasid    M2529        55/70   11:59       37:07
1071  Thaaryn Whitehead      M4044        53/75   11:59       37:08
1072  Nicole Hoffman         F1519        61/94   12:00       37:10
1073  Alec Foster            M6064        30/45   12:00       37:10
1074  Haley Jarrin           F2529       49/100   12:00       37:10
1075  Irma Medina            F6569         9/47   12:00       37:10
1076  Cole Kimball           M1519        86/94   12:00       37:11
1077  Madison Kurtenbach     F1114        53/77   12:00       37:12
1078  Gabrielle Karstens     F1519        62/94   12:00       37:12
1079  Anika Duhs             F1519        63/94   12:01       37:14
1080  Jennifer Bahls         F4549        23/64   12:01       37:15
1081  Bobbie Versluis        F5559        23/75   12:01       37:15
1082  Amanda Bina            F4549        24/64   12:02       37:17
1083  Maggie Jones           F3539       59/131   12:02       37:17
1084  Kris Schafer           F6569        10/47   12:03       37:19
1085  Jennifer Lipa          F2529       50/100   12:04       37:22
1086  Amanda McDermott       F4549        25/64   12:04       37:23
1087  Arturo Acosta          CLYDE        44/87   12:04       37:23
1088  Gregory O'Neill       M4044        54/75   12:04       37:24
1089  Susy Hughes            F4044       56/110   12:04       37:25
1090  David Schebler         M7074        11/25   12:05       37:25
1091  Amie King              F4044       57/110   12:05       37:25
1092  Ben Cherrington        M4044        55/75   12:05       37:26
1093  Jessica Bedle          F3034        46/94   12:05       37:26
1094  Logan Cherrington      M0110        19/33   12:05       37:27
1095  Sandra Reich           F4044       58/110   12:07       37:32
1096  Rich Stapf             M5559        22/42   12:07       37:34
1097  Alyssa Colbrese        F3034        47/94   12:09       37:38
1098  Jessica Larson         F3034        48/94   12:09       37:39
1099  Brianna Rosario        F2529       51/100   12:09       37:40
1100  Rob Anderson           M5559        23/42   12:09       37:40
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1101  Gabi Doberstein        F2024        36/58   12:09       37:40
1102  Zander Hogan           M1519        87/94   12:11       37:44
1103  Max Barrett            M3034        42/64   12:11       37:46
1104  Donna Herbig           F7074         4/26   12:12       37:48
1105  Hilda Trigueros        F4549        26/64   12:12       37:48
1106  Jennifer Bertling      F3539       60/131   12:12       37:49
1107  Jennifer Tomlinson     F3539       61/131   12:12       37:50
1108  Jennifer Ewoldt        F5054        23/67   12:13       37:50
1109  Tricia Snowden         F5559        24/75   12:13       37:50
1110  Clayton Curry          M4549        38/52   12:13       37:52
1111  Jessica Pitzer         F4044       59/110   12:13       37:52
1112  Kenna Curry            F1114        54/77   12:14       37:53
1113  Michael Burke          CLYDE        45/87   12:14       37:54
1114  Jeremiah Shoemaker     M4549        39/52   12:15       37:57
1115  Chris Stout            M4044        56/75   12:16       38:00
1116  Connor Stout           M1114        63/76   12:16       38:00
1117  Saraniya Dhansekaran   F3539       62/131   12:17       38:02
1118  Julie Vanpelt          F6064        13/58   12:18       38:06
1119  Brian Brahm            CLYDE        46/87   12:18       38:08
1120  Peggy Ball             F5559        25/75   12:19       38:10
1121  Kristin Taghon         F6064        14/58   12:19       38:11
1122  Shelly Jorgesen        F5559        26/75   12:20       38:14
1123  Lauren Proehl          ATHENA       23/95   12:22       38:18
1124  Kay Smith              F6064        15/58   12:22       38:18
1125  Caitlyn Coffin         F3539       63/131   12:22       38:20
1126  Debbie James           F6569        11/47   12:22       38:21
1127  Matthew Montez         CLYDE        47/87   12:23       38:23
1128  Jen Schmidt            F4044       60/110   12:24       38:25
1129  Fabian Gonzalez        M5054        30/45   12:24       38:26
1130  Ines Beltre            F3539       64/131   12:24       38:26
1131  Emma Clark             F2024        37/58   12:25       38:28
1132  Lillie Slyter          F1519        64/94   12:25       38:28
1133  Julie Dickerson        F6064        16/58   12:25       38:29
1134  Kiya Esquivel          F1519        65/94   12:26       38:30
1135  Paul Tillema           CLYDE        48/87   12:26       38:31
1136  Nick Sommers           M4044        57/75   12:26       38:31
1137  Linda Delacruz         F6064        17/58   12:26       38:31
1138  Ayla Hoepfner          F3539       65/131   12:26       38:32
1139  Madeline Hart          F1519        66/94   12:26       38:32
1140  Ryan Gaines            M4549        40/52   12:26       38:32
1141  Aimee Arvanitis        ATHENA       24/95   12:27       38:33
1142  Travis Marner          CLYDE        49/87   12:27       38:35
1143  Renee Vonderheide      F5054        24/67   12:27       38:35
1144  Tara Thor              F4044       61/110   12:27       38:35
1145  Melanie Johnson        F6064        18/58   12:28       38:36
1146  Christian Cruz         M3034        43/64   12:28       38:38
1147  Angelica Ramos         F2529       52/100   12:28       38:38
1148  Chris Helmel           M2529        56/70   12:28       38:39
1149  Savannah Pulse         F2529       53/100   12:30       38:44
1150  Karen Layman           F6569        12/47   12:30       38:44
1151  Harold Edward Miller   M4549        41/52   12:30       38:45
1152  Rose Hernandez         F6064        19/58   12:31       38:46
1153  Nevaeh Johnston        F1114        55/77   12:32       38:49
1154  Denise Gidel           F6569        13/47   12:32       38:50
1155  Deb Whitten            ATHENA       25/95   12:32       38:51
1156  Barbara Corpman        F3539       66/131   12:32       38:51
1157  Teresita Gonzalez      F5054        25/67   12:33       38:52
1158  Chad Clark             M4549        42/52   12:33       38:54
1159  Alan Cohn              M6569        17/33   12:33       38:54
1160  Payton Gosell          F2024        38/58   12:33       38:55
1161  Jordyn Gosell          F2024        39/58   12:34       38:56
1162  Sara Stout             F5054        26/67   12:34       38:56
1163  Stephanie Carpentier   F3539       67/131   12:34       38:57
1164  Eric Sommers           M3539        48/63   12:35       38:58
1165  Christina Taylor       F4549        27/64   12:35       38:59
1166  Hollan Phillips        F4044       62/110   12:35       38:59
1167  Kyle Taylor            CLYDE        50/87   12:35       39:00
1168  Lisa Carnes            F5559        27/75   12:35       39:01
1169  Jillian Brown          F3539       68/131   12:37       39:05
1170  Montse Lopez           F3034        49/94   12:37       39:07
1171  Kayla Pitzer           F1519        67/94   12:38       39:07
1172  Steven Lacefield       M3034        44/64   12:38       39:07
1173  Anika Holland          F1114        56/77   12:38       39:08
1174  Jayde Morgan           F1114        57/77   12:38       39:09
1175  Michi Lacefield        F2529       54/100   12:38       39:09
1176  Amy Morgan             F2529       55/100   12:38       39:09
1177  Ryleigh Sommers        F0110        12/36   12:38       39:10
1178  Brenden Johnson        M2024        46/50   12:38       39:10
1179  Kate Fleetwood         ATHENA       26/95   12:38       39:10
1180  Glory Wakeland         F1114        58/77   12:39       39:11
1181  Paizlee Sommers        F1114        59/77   12:39       39:12
1182  Lynn Woodard           M7074        12/25   12:40       39:14
1183  Nick Larson            M3034        45/64   12:40       39:16
1184  Cale Ellis             M0110        20/33   12:41       39:18
1185  Danell Debacker        ATHENA       27/95   12:42       39:20
1186  Camden Swarting        M0110        21/33   12:42       39:21
1187  Chris Ellis            M5054        31/45   12:42       39:22
1188  Bernie Tadda           M7074        13/25   12:43       39:23
1189  Garrett Schreiber      M2529        57/70   12:43       39:25
1190  Christine Myers        ATHENA       28/95   12:44       39:27
1191  Tammy Tegeler          F5559        28/75   12:45       39:29
1192  Hali Riley             ATHENA       29/95   12:45       39:29
1193  Dan Decker             M5559        24/42   12:45       39:29
1194  Nichole Palmer-Geiger  F3539       69/131   12:45       39:30
1195  Kyle Harris            CLYDE        51/87   12:45       39:31
1196  Malea Jackson          F1519        68/94   12:48       39:38
1197  Cecilia Taylor         F6064        20/58   12:48       39:39
1198  Ryan Anderson          M4549        43/52   12:48       39:39
1199  Jordan Wages           F2529       56/100   12:48       39:39
1200  Hayley Musick          F0110        13/36   12:48       39:39
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1201  Haley Dejaynes         F2529       57/100   12:48       39:39
1202  Ellie Martinez         F2529       58/100   12:48       39:40
1203  Cheryl Theofilis       F6064        21/58   12:48       39:40
1204  Petra Underwood        F6569        14/47   12:48       39:40
1205  Alexia Garza           F2529       59/100   12:48       39:40
1206  Jake Tillotson         M3539        49/63   12:48       39:41
1207  Lynn Damushes          F5054        27/67   12:48       39:41
1208  Jazmin Tillotson       ATHENA       30/95   12:49       39:42
1209  Loring Telleen         F2529       60/100   12:49       39:42
1210  Karrie Heaton          F4549        28/64   12:49       39:43
1211  John Telleen           M6569        18/33   12:50       39:45
1212  Christina Anderson     F4549        29/64   12:50       39:45
1213  Kylee Larson           F1519        69/94   12:51       39:48
1214  Beth Gress             F3539       70/131   12:51       39:48
1215  Country Musick         M4549        44/52   12:51       39:50
1216  Elizabeth Hahn         F5559        29/75   12:52       39:52
1217  Jessalyn Best          F1519        70/94   12:54       39:57
1218  Erin Olson             F4549        30/64   12:54       39:57
1219  Ethan Garrison         M0110        22/33   12:54       40:00
1220  Korynn Handel          F3539       71/131   12:55       40:02
1221  Nathan Peterson        M3034        46/64   12:55       40:03
1222  Alaina Dobereiner      F1114        60/77   12:56       40:04
1223  Dede Barrigah          ATHENA       31/95   12:57       40:07
1224  Carter Rangle          M1114        64/76   12:58       40:09
1225  Aden Doyle             M1114        65/76   12:58       40:12
1226  Lisa Short             F4549        31/64   12:58       40:12
1227  Ben Erwin              M4044        58/75   12:59       40:15
1228  Elliott Erwin          M1114        66/76   13:00       40:16
1229  Rebecca Rodeffer       ATHENA       32/95   13:01       40:20
1230  Emmalynn Keith         F1114        61/77   13:02       40:22
1231  Angela Lund            ATHENA       33/95   13:03       40:27
1232  Nicholas Hoepfner      M3034        47/64   13:03       40:27
1233  Rebekah McKissick      F2529       61/100   13:03       40:28
1234  Bobby McKissick        M3034        48/64   13:04       40:28
1235  John Harlow            M6569        19/33   13:04       40:29
1236  Rose Elapunkal         F3034        50/94   13:04       40:29
1237  Isaac Frazelle         CLYDE        52/87   13:05       40:33
1238  Reid Greuel            M1114        67/76   13:05       40:34
1239  Aubree Bruns           F2024        40/58   13:07       40:40
1240  Paola Munoz            F2529       62/100   13:08       40:43
1241  Rebekah Fraley         ATHENA       34/95   13:09       40:44
1242  Lexi Shields           ATHENA       35/95   13:09       40:44
1243  Blake Sawyer           M2529        58/70   13:09       40:45
1244  Megan Linehan          ATHENA       36/95   13:09       40:45
1245  Sydney Sawyer          F2529       63/100   13:09       40:45
1246  John Sparks            M5559        25/42   13:10       40:48
1247  Treye Nekola           CLYDE        53/87   13:10       40:48
1248  Melissa Martinez       F2529       64/100   13:11       40:50
1249  Ronald Michels         M7074        14/25   13:11       40:51
1250  Robert Juarez          M6064        31/45   13:12       40:53
1251  Alan Anderson          M6569        20/33   13:12       40:54
1252  Lydia Trimble          F2024        41/58   13:14       41:00
1253  Alyssa Sierra          F2024        42/58   13:14       41:01
1254  Laura Debruine         F2529       65/100   13:14       41:02
1255  Matthew Teijido        M3034        49/64   13:14       41:02
1256  Breanna Caisse         F3034        51/94   13:15       41:03
1257  Ella Drew              F0110        14/36   13:15       41:03
1258  Brenda Thomas          F6064        22/58   13:15       41:03
1259  Melissa Nunn           F5559        30/75   13:15       41:04
1260  Jeff Lovett            CLYDE        54/87   13:16       41:07
1261  David Caisse Jr        M3539        50/63   13:16       41:08
1262  Natalie Assaf          F1519        71/94   13:17       41:08
1263  Chris Drew             M3539        51/63   13:17       41:11
1264  Charlie Collins        M3034        50/64   13:17       41:11
1265  Calvin Atwell          CLYDE        55/87   13:18       41:13
1266  Brad Dixon             M5559        26/42   13:18       41:14
1267  Deveda Butterfield     F0110        15/36   13:19       41:16
1268  Chad Butterfield       CLYDE        56/87   13:19       41:17
1269  Jenna Bennison         F2529       66/100   13:20       41:18
1270  Martin Fleetwood       CLYDE        57/87   13:20       41:19
1271  Josh A Martel          M2529        59/70   13:21       41:21
1272  Katie Pedigo           F3539       72/131   13:21       41:21
1273  Jennifer Armbruster    F3539       73/131   13:21       41:22
1274  Gary Newkirk           M7579         6/11   13:22       41:27
1275  Gabriel Terronez       M6569        21/33   13:24       41:33
1276  Carole Krouth          F7074         5/26   13:25       41:35
1277  Baylie Thorngren       ATHENA       37/95   13:25       41:35
1278  Corinna Baltos         F4549        32/64   13:25       41:36
1279  Katherine Anderson     F6569        15/47   13:26       41:36
1280  James Coffman          M4044        59/75   13:26       41:37
1281  Carol Hultquist        F6064        23/58   13:26       41:38
1282  Enrique Sandoval Jr    CLYDE        58/87   13:26       41:38
1283  Luis Perez             M2529        60/70   13:26       41:39
1284  Christopher Johnson    CLYDE        59/87   13:27       41:40
1285  Julia McNeil           F3034        52/94   13:27       41:40
1286  Phillip Graf           M6064        32/45   13:28       41:43
1287  Julie Almanza Martinez F2529       67/100   13:28       41:43
1288  Leopoldina Graf        F6064        24/58   13:28       41:44
1289  Ruth Chapman           F5054        28/67   13:28       41:45
1290  Steve Taghon           M7074        15/25   13:29       41:46
1291  Susan Rounds           F7579         1/10   13:29       41:46
1292  Elizabeth Teijido      F3034        53/94   13:29       41:48
1293  Chris Van Speybroeck   M6064        33/45   13:29       41:48
1294  Julie Evans            F6569        16/47   13:30       41:49
1295  Remy Huff              M0110        23/33   13:30       41:50
1296  Jean Dixon             F6064        25/58   13:30       41:50
1297  Jax Powers             M0110        24/33   13:31       41:54
1298  Brent Sodawasser       M4044        60/75   13:31       41:55
1299  Brittany Uhle          F3034        54/94   13:32       41:56
1300  Martin Duron           M2529        61/70   13:32       41:56
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1301  Timothy Tigges         M6064        34/45   13:33       41:58
1302  Tonya Lindskog         F5559        31/75   13:33       42:00
1303  Kylah Hobbs            F1114        62/77   13:33       42:00
1304  Mary Royse             ATHENA       38/95   13:34       42:02
1305  Dave Zimmer            M80UP          1/4   13:35       42:05
1306  Patricia Tillman       F6569        17/47   13:35       42:05
1307  Bobbi Dakota           F7579         2/10   13:35       42:05
1308  Trisha Naftzger        F2529       68/100   13:35       42:06
1309  Nicolas Correa         M3034        51/64   13:35       42:07
1310  Jaimie Helmly          ATHENA       39/95   13:36       42:08
1311  Jen Masterson          F3034        55/94   13:36       42:09
1312  Rachel Hammond         F3034        56/94   13:36       42:10
1313  Jessyka Kaskie         F3034        57/94   13:36       42:10
1314  Kathleen Powers        F3539       74/131   13:37       42:10
1315  Ryne Crowley           M0110        25/33   13:37       42:11
1316  Peg Humes              F7074         6/26   13:37       42:11
1317  Lisa Bennett           F4549        33/64   13:39       42:16
1318  Jason Paterson         CLYDE        60/87   13:40       42:20
1319  Abbey McCollum         F2529       69/100   13:40       42:21
1320  Jennifer Hoegner       F4044       63/110   13:40       42:21
1321  Brian Byers            M5559        27/42   13:40       42:22
1322  Marisa Miller          F3539       75/131   13:40       42:22
1323  Angela Rodriguez-Finch F6064        26/58   13:40       42:22
1324  Abbegale Vanlandschoot ATHENA       40/95   13:41       42:24
1325  Brayden Crowley        M0110        26/33   13:41       42:26
1326  Holli Crowley          F3539       76/131   13:41       42:26
1327  Jamie Getz             F3539       77/131   13:42       42:28
1328  Debra Brown            F7074         7/26   13:45       42:38
1329  Jacob Pedigo           M3539        52/63   13:46       42:38
1330  Alex Martinez          F1519        72/94   13:46       42:38
1331  Alex Garcia            M1519        88/94   13:46       42:39
1332  Michael Ngo            M6569        22/33   13:46       42:40
1333  Megan Mills            F0110        16/36   13:46       42:41
1334  Ashley Mills           F3539       78/131   13:47       42:41
1335  Clifton Vanwinkle      M4549        45/52   13:48       42:46
1336  Addyson Vanwinkle      F1114        63/77   13:48       42:46
1337  Jeff Justin            M6064        35/45   13:48       42:47
1338  Mark Cisneros          M5054        32/45   13:49       42:48
1339  Kevin Vargas           M3539        53/63   13:49       42:49
1340  Rosalva Portillo       F4549        34/64   13:49       42:49
1341  Addison Snyder         F0110        17/36   13:49       42:50
1342  Mary Snyder            F4044       64/110   13:49       42:50
1343  Jason Lewis            M4549        46/52   13:50       42:50
1344  Wendy Hilton-Morrow    ATHENA       41/95   13:50       42:51
1345  Chris Peralta          M3539        54/63   13:50       42:51
1346  Markus Murphy          M2529        62/70   13:50       42:52
1347  Aliza Stone            F2529       70/100   13:50       42:52
1348  Isaac Lewis            M1519        89/94   13:50       42:53
1349  Elena Sosa             F4549        35/64   13:51       42:54
1350  Scott Burmahl          CLYDE        61/87   13:51       42:56
1351  Jason Cruse            M5054        33/45   13:52       42:57
1352  Kinsley Faith          F0110        18/36   13:52       43:00
1353  Susana Santiago        F5054        29/67   13:53       43:02
1354  Josiah Reed            M1114        68/76   13:53       43:02
1355  Janel Reed             F4549        36/64   13:53       43:02
1356  Elizabeth Seeley       F3539       79/131   13:53       43:02
1357  Shelley Whitmire       F4044       65/110   13:53       43:03
1358  Kayleigh Whitmire      F0110        19/36   13:54       43:03
1359  Pamela Swarm           F5054        30/67   13:54       43:04
1360  Ayden Remus            M1114        69/76   13:54       43:04
1361  Diann Gano             F6064        27/58   13:55       43:08
1362  Alexis Foland          F2024        43/58   13:55       43:08
1363  Emma Hempel            F2024        44/58   13:56       43:11
1364  Sarah Todd             F3034        58/94   13:56       43:11
1365  Lilleigh Pluister      F1519        73/94   13:58       43:16
1366  Reece Oldenburg        M2529        63/70   13:59       43:20
1367  Danielle Deschamps     F2529       71/100   13:59       43:20
1368  Matt Holland           M2529        64/70   13:59       43:20
1369  Michell Farmer         F5559        32/75   13:59       43:20
1370  John Remus             M3539        55/63   14:00       43:23
1371  Sydney Johnson         F2529       72/100   14:01       43:25
1372  Alina Ochoa            F2024        45/58   14:01       43:25
1373  Melinda Mazzocco       F5054        31/67   14:01       43:25
1374  Savannah Schmidt       F0110        20/36   14:01       43:26
1375  Andrew Knox            M3539        56/63   14:01       43:26
1376  Ashley Garrison        ATHENA       42/95   14:01       43:26
1377  Jared Schmidt          M4044        61/75   14:01       43:27
1378  Trinity Stroup         ATHENA       43/95   14:01       43:28
1379  Olivia Schmidt         F0110        21/36   14:02       43:29
1380  Izabella Cantu         F1114        64/77   14:02       43:30
1381  Breanna Mayhugh        F1519        74/94   14:02       43:30
1382  Anne Bollati-Finnemann F7074         8/26   14:03       43:31
1383  Cynthia Dean           F6064        28/58   14:04       43:35
1384  Iesha Jones            ATHENA       44/95   14:04       43:35
1385  Lauren Puig            F2529       73/100   14:04       43:37
1386  Ceacelia Wilkerson     F4044       66/110   14:05       43:37
1387  Brandon Gabbard        M3034        52/64   14:05       43:38
1388  Elizabeth Snyder       F0110        22/36   14:05       43:39
1389  Andrew Snyder          M4044        62/75   14:05       43:39
1390  Kelsey Trice           F3539       80/131   14:06       43:40
1391  Sue Oberhaus           F6569        18/47   14:06       43:41
1392  Bryce Williams         CLYDE        62/87   14:06       43:41
1393  Gena Williams          F5054        32/67   14:06       43:42
1394  Julie Kuffler          F7074         9/26   14:07       43:44
1395  Robert Hill            M4044        63/75   14:09       43:50
1396  Bri Taylor -Jones      F4044       67/110   14:10       43:53
1397  Christian Kincaid      M2024        47/50   14:11       43:56
1398  Connie Dowsett         F6569        19/47   14:11       43:56
1399  Kelly Molloy           F3034        59/94   14:11       43:57
1400  Henry Faith            M0110        27/33   14:12       44:00
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1401  Jacqueline Celske      F3539       81/131   14:12       44:01
1402  Jordan Rivera          F2529       74/100   14:12       44:01
1403  Megan Hartz            ATHENA       45/95   14:14       44:08
1404  Cheryl Detoye          F6569        20/47   14:15       44:10
1405  Denise Rusk            F5559        33/75   14:16       44:11
1406  Brittney Sixtos        F3539       82/131   14:17       44:16
1407  Jaime Clark            F4549        37/64   14:18       44:18
1408  Brooke Van Damme       F1519        75/94   14:18       44:19
1409  Nathan Johnson         M4549        47/52   14:18       44:19
1410  Laurie Lomba           F6064        29/58   14:18       44:19
1411  Ashlee Woods           F4044       68/110   14:19       44:23
1412  Trish Hulett           F4549        38/64   14:19       44:23
1413  Cindy Fleener          F4549        39/64   14:20       44:24
1414  Rossanna Lopez         F5054        33/67   14:21       44:27
1415  Laina Olson            F0110        23/36   14:21       44:27
1416  Lisa Gibson            F6064        30/58   14:21       44:27
1417  Makenna Wright         F0110        24/36   14:21       44:29
1418  Sue Trone              F6064        31/58   14:21       44:30
1419  Jenny Schneider        F6064        32/58   14:22       44:30
1420  Phil Casarotto         CLYDE        63/87   14:22       44:30
1421  Richard O'Neill       M7579         7/11   14:23       44:33
1422  Tami Peck              ATHENA       46/95   14:23       44:33
1423  Courtney Carson        F3034        60/94   14:23       44:35
1424  Lucille Davis          F6569        21/47   14:24       44:38
1425  Nancy Trice            F6064        33/58   14:24       44:38
1426  Christian Castillo     F3034        61/94   14:25       44:41
1427  Marcus Navarro         CLYDE        64/87   14:25       44:42
1428  Brittany Olson         F3539       83/131   14:25       44:42
1429  Nicole Nees            F3539       84/131   14:26       44:43
1430  Margo Olson            F6569        22/47   14:27       44:47
1431  Chelsea Adams          F2529       75/100   14:28       44:50
1432  Cassandra Wentworth    F3034        62/94   14:29       44:51
1433  Pamela Creger          F7074        10/26   14:29       44:52
1434  Brian Gentry           M5054        34/45   14:29       44:54
1435  Joellyn Schott         ATHENA       47/95   14:29       44:54
1436  Eliza Vorva            F0110        25/36   14:30       44:55
1437  Kimberly Kincaid       ATHENA       48/95   14:30       44:55
1438  Celia Cervantes        F2024        46/58   14:30       44:55
1439  Erin Kenney            F2024        47/58   14:30       44:55
1440  Colleen Kenney         F1519        76/94   14:30       44:57
1441  Meikeila Kincaid       F2024        48/58   14:30       44:57
1442  Teresa Carlton         F6064        34/58   14:30       44:57
1443  Christine Hill         F3539       85/131   14:30       44:57
1444  Dale Kincaid           M5054        35/45   14:31       44:58
1445  Breanna Ward           F2529       76/100   14:31       44:59
1446  Shawn Kenney           F1519        77/94   14:31       44:59
1447  Nancy Nelson           F7074        11/26   14:31       44:59
1448  Courtney Kenney        F5054        34/67   14:32       45:01
1449  Donald Fish            CLYDE        65/87   14:32       45:02
1450  Trisha Ramsey          F4044       69/110   14:32       45:03
1451  Sara Sovanski          F5054        35/67   14:32       45:03
1452  Kathleen Nucci         F7579         3/10   14:33       45:06
1453  Brandon Debruine       M3034        53/64   14:34       45:07
1454  Aubree Bressler        F3034        63/94   14:34       45:09
1455  Tina Naftzger          F5054        36/67   14:35       45:10
1456  Shannon Duncan         F3034        64/94   14:35       45:12
1457  Megan Carey            F2529       77/100   14:36       45:14
1458  Emily Schmoll          F3034        65/94   14:36       45:16
1459  Ashley Lack            F3539       86/131   14:37       45:16
1460  Kennedi Johnson        F1114        65/77   14:37       45:18
1461  Joni Johnson           F4044       70/110   14:37       45:18
1462  Jim Bishop             CLYDE        66/87   14:37       45:19
1463  June Clemons           F4044       71/110   14:38       45:22
1464  Julie Harris           F4044       72/110   14:39       45:22
1465  Max Hanson             M2024        48/50   14:40       45:26
1466  Larry Clemons          CLYDE        67/87   14:40       45:26
1467  Kyah Hogan             F2024        49/58   14:40       45:27
1468  Angelica Vinoya        F2529       78/100   14:42       45:34
1469  Kayla Powell           ATHENA       49/95   14:44       45:40
1470  Bethany Neumeyer       ATHENA       50/95   14:44       45:40
1471  Clara Neumeyer         F1114        66/77   14:44       45:41
1472  Cliff Anderson         CLYDE        68/87   14:45       45:42
1473  Ashley Payne           F3539       87/131   14:48       45:50
1474  Arrianna Warren-Mendoz F1519        78/94   14:48       45:51
1475  Lauren Wilson          F3539       88/131   14:48       45:51
1476  Gary Swift             M80UP          2/4   14:48       45:52
1477  William Markovich      M6064        36/45   14:48       45:52
1478  Arika Faith            F3539       89/131   14:48       45:53
1479  Jailen Williams        M1114        70/76   14:48       45:53
1480  Natalia Fahrenkrog     F0110        26/36   14:49       45:54
1481  Tracey Keemle          F4044       73/110   14:49       45:54
1482  Taisiya Williams       F1114        67/77   14:49       45:54
1483  Mya Williams           F0110        27/36   14:49       45:55
1484  Richard Williams       M3034        54/64   14:49       45:56
1485  Shaneika Williams      ATHENA       51/95   14:50       45:57
1486  Jennifer Anderson      ATHENA       52/95   14:51       46:01
1487  Martha Adams           F7074        12/26   14:51       46:01
1488  Katie Janson           F4549        40/64   14:52       46:03
1489  Annie Cox              F4044       74/110   14:52       46:03
1490  Patrick Kilfoy         M6064        37/45   14:53       46:06
1491  Hunter Varner          M1519        90/94   14:53       46:08
1492  Christopher Rivera     CLYDE        69/87   14:53       46:08
1493  Margie Schaefer        F7074        13/26   14:54       46:09
1494  Art Degrande, Jr.      M80UP          3/4   14:55       46:14
1495  Jessica Motto          ATHENA       53/95   14:56       46:16
1496  Adrian Moreno          CLYDE        70/87   14:57       46:20
1497  Glynis Lowery          F6064        35/58   14:57       46:20
1498  Riley Sullivan         F1519        79/94   14:58       46:23
1499  Audrey Lewis           F1114        68/77   14:59       46:25
1500  Gregory Prickett       M7074        16/25   14:59       46:25
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1501  Sara Lewis             F4549        41/64   14:59       46:26
1502  Bradley Bauer          M3034        55/64   14:59       46:27
1503  Kimberly House         F5559        34/75   15:00       46:28
1504  Tayler Stawicki        F3034        66/94   15:00       46:28
1505  Alexa Gibson           F3034        67/94   15:00       46:28
1506  Rachael Forbes         F3034        68/94   15:00       46:29
1507  Alissa Vyncke          ATHENA       54/95   15:00       46:29
1508  Nancy Denys            F6569        23/47   15:00       46:29
1509  Kayla Rockwell         ATHENA       55/95   15:01       46:33
1510  Nancy Dorr             F7579         4/10   15:02       46:37
1511  Megan Epperson         F3539       90/131   15:03       46:37
1512  Melinda Brown          F6064        36/58   15:03       46:37
1513  Shelly Britt           ATHENA       56/95   15:03       46:38
1514  Chandler Epperson      M1519        91/94   15:03       46:39
1515  Brenda Vanvooren       ATHENA       57/95   15:03       46:39
1516  Terri Carlton          F5559        35/75   15:04       46:41
1517  Heather Kizer          F4044       75/110   15:04       46:41
1518  Kathy Ramp             F5559        36/75   15:04       46:41
1519  Heather Hurley         F3539       91/131   15:04       46:41
1520  Jen Trevino            F3034        69/94   15:05       46:45
1521  Joe Macksey            M6064        38/45   15:06       46:47
1522  Tiffaney Matthewx      F5559        37/75   15:06       46:48
1523  Melissa Varner         F4549        42/64   15:06       46:49
1524  Gregory Christian      M6569        23/33   15:08       46:52
1525  Rosa Sancen            F5054        37/67   15:08       46:54
1526  David Griffin          CLYDE        71/87   15:08       46:54
1527  Christie Bartelt       F3539       92/131   15:10       46:59
1528  Megan Waydeman         F2024        50/58   15:11       47:03
1529  Riley Jones            F2529       79/100   15:12       47:05
1530  Mark Welch             CLYDE        72/87   15:13       47:09
1531  Dannie Reynolds        M5559        28/42   15:13       47:09
1532  Douglas Bartz          M6064        39/45   15:13       47:11
1533  Craig Tillman          M7074        17/25   15:14       47:12
1534  Sandy Madison          F7074        14/26   15:14       47:14
1535  Michael Hutton         M5559        29/42   15:15       47:15
1536  Luke Saucedo           CLYDE        73/87   15:17       47:22
1537  Rachel Riley           F3034        70/94   15:18       47:24
1538  Maria Huerta           ATHENA       58/95   15:18       47:26
1539  Ali Hall               F3034        71/94   15:19       47:27
1540  Michael Harlan         M4044        64/75   15:19       47:29
1541  Ted Vandewoestyne      M7074        18/25   15:23       47:40
1542  Helena Behrens         F1114        69/77   15:23       47:41
1543  Finley Behrens         F1114        70/77   15:24       47:44
1544  Abby Ringberg          F2529       80/100   15:24       47:44
1545  Jodie Behrens          F4549        43/64   15:25       47:47
1546  Missy Reddish          F5054        38/67   15:26       47:49
1547  Mandy Babcock          F4549        44/64   15:26       47:49
1548  Rebecca Courtright     ATHENA       59/95   15:26       47:50
1549  Ellen Ryan             F7074        15/26   15:26       47:51
1550  Valerie Prickett       F7074        16/26   15:28       47:57
1551  Heather Anderson       F5054        39/67   15:29       47:58
1552  Austin Myers           M2529        65/70   15:30       48:01
1553  Vern Milburn           M6064        40/45   15:31       48:04
1554  Daniel Milburn         M4044        65/75   15:31       48:05
1555  Laurie Christian       F6569        24/47   15:31       48:05
1556  Karen Noggle           F5559        38/75   15:31       48:06
1557  Julia Kresin           F6569        25/47   15:32       48:07
1558  Kathy Cornish          F5054        40/67   15:33       48:13
1559  Jack Assaf             M1114        71/76   15:35       48:16
1560  Allison Senkbeil       ATHENA       60/95   15:35       48:17
1561  Joseph Solis           M7074        19/25   15:35       48:17
1562  Makenzie Clark         F1519        80/94   15:36       48:22
1563  Lori Dixon             ATHENA       61/95   15:38       48:28
1564  Haley Anderson         F2529       81/100   15:39       48:29
1565  Angie Shouse           F4044       76/110   15:40       48:32
1566  Erin Thompson          F5559        39/75   15:40       48:32
1567  Laura Chaney           F5054        41/67   15:42       48:38
1568  Christine Miller       F5054        42/67   15:42       48:39
1569  Alex Wakeland          M3539        57/63   15:42       48:41
1570  Haven Wakeland         F0110        28/36   15:43       48:42
1571  Brooke Pfanz           F4044       77/110   15:43       48:42
1572  Shelly Decker          F5559        40/75   15:43       48:42
1573  Carol Alkhouri         F2024        51/58   15:44       48:46
1574  George Alkhouri        M1114        72/76   15:44       48:47
1575  Taylan Dunlavey-Howell M2529        66/70   15:46       48:50
1576  Kylee Vandersnick      F2529       82/100   15:46       48:52
1577  Edwin Moore            M3034        56/64   15:47       48:54
1578  Roman Terry            M1114        73/76   15:47       48:56
1579  Carol Parchert         F6569        26/47   15:48       48:57
1580  Julie Utz              F4044       78/110   15:49       49:02
1581  Leesa Schroeder        ATHENA       62/95   15:49       49:02
1582  Donald Slach           M4044        66/75   15:51       49:07
1583  Nicole Roach           F4044       79/110   15:51       49:07
1584  Kaitlin Diaz           F3034        72/94   15:52       49:11
1585  Jillian Uribe          F3539       93/131   15:53       49:13
1586  Cyrus Anderson         CLYDE        74/87   15:55       49:20
1587  James Force            M1519        92/94   15:56       49:21
1588  Emma Hansing           F1519        81/94   15:56       49:22
1589  Luis Portillo          M2024        49/50   15:56       49:24
1590  Ann Bailey             F5559        41/75   15:56       49:24
1591  Ursula Love            F7579         5/10   15:57       49:26
1592  Anna Winn              F2024        52/58   15:57       49:26
1593  Jan Potter             F6569        27/47   15:58       49:27
1594  Sue Justin             F7074        17/26   15:58       49:27
1595  Jayne Mooney           F6064        37/58   15:59       49:32
1596  Jim Rounds             CLYDE        75/87   16:00       49:35
1597  Carrie Meuer           F4549        45/64   16:01       49:39
1598  Randy Horton           M7074        20/25   16:01       49:39
1599  Greg Shouse            M5559        30/42   16:01       49:39
1600  Michael Ratkiewicz     M7074        21/25   16:04       49:46
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1601  Julie Elliott          F5054        43/67   16:04       49:48
1602  Marcy Wegerer          F5054        44/67   16:05       49:49
1603  Paula Nabb             F5559        42/75   16:05       49:49
1604  Sara Moore             F6569        28/47   16:05       49:49
1605  Allen Hale             M7579         8/11   16:07       49:58
1606  Lisa Welch             ATHENA       63/95   16:09       50:02
1607  Kayla Kroeger          F3034        73/94   16:09       50:02
1608  Elizabeth Hall         F2529       83/100   16:09       50:03
1609  Amy Layer              F4044       80/110   16:09       50:03
1610  Judith Tubbs           F6064        38/58   16:09       50:04
1611  Kara Acree             F4044       81/110   16:10       50:05
1612  Kathe Hasson           F5559        43/75   16:11       50:10
1613  Bonita Dalton          F4044       82/110   16:13       50:16
1614  Eric Risi              M6569        24/33   16:14       50:18
1615  Jason Crawford         M5054        36/45   16:15       50:22
1616  Andrea Crawford        F5054        45/67   16:16       50:23
1617  Luanne Kinyon          F5559        44/75   16:16       50:25
1618  Susan Denys            F7074        18/26   16:16       50:25
1619  Sarah Cruse            F5054        46/67   16:16       50:25
1620  Tracy Thompson         F6064        39/58   16:17       50:27
1621  Mary Jacobi            F3539       94/131   16:17       50:27
1622  Oliver Hammernik       M0110        28/33   16:17       50:28
1623  Chantell Gebert        F3539       95/131   16:17       50:29
1624  Kyle Moeller           M3034        57/64   16:18       50:30
1625  Shelby Dalton          F3539       96/131   16:18       50:30
1626  Lauren Hovey           F3034        74/94   16:19       50:34
1627  Dan Collins            M6569        25/33   16:19       50:34
1628  Ava Navarro            F1519        82/94   16:21       50:40
1629  Jenny Winn             F5054        47/67   16:21       50:40
1630  Mary Mendelin          F5054        48/67   16:22       50:44
1631  Leah Mendelin          F1519        83/94   16:22       50:45
1632  Kevin O'Neill         M6064        41/45   16:22       50:45
1633  Pam Hendricks          ATHENA       64/95   16:25       50:52
1634  Heidi Collins          F6064        40/58   16:25       50:52
1635  Bailey Thompson        F3539       97/131   16:26       50:57
1636  Lisa Deines            F3539       98/131   16:27       50:59
1637  Tara Beeler            F4549        46/64   16:27       50:59
1638  Amber Hobbs            F3539       99/131   16:27       50:59
1639  Brad Ahlers            M4044        67/75   16:28       51:01
1640  John Dalton            M3539        58/63   16:28       51:01
1641  Eric Mutka             M3034        58/64   16:28       51:01
1642  Rebekah Wright         F3539      100/131   16:28       51:01
1643  Audrey Ahlers          F0110        29/36   16:28       51:02
1644  Kari Rogers            F4549        47/64   16:28       51:02
1645  Annalyse Sandoval      F0110        30/36   16:28       51:03
1646  Val Pennock            F4044       83/110   16:28       51:03
1647  Jeff Farmer            M5559        31/42   16:28       51:03
1648  Becky Butterfield      F4549        48/64   16:29       51:03
1649  Robert Dalton          CLYDE        76/87   16:29       51:05
1650  Carmen Galvin          F5054        49/67   16:30       51:09
1651  Kathi Myers            F5054        50/67   16:31       51:10
1652  Brianna Hobbs          F3034        75/94   16:31       51:10
1653  Guila Bickford         F3539      101/131   16:31       51:12
1654  Regina Knobloch        F5559        45/75   16:31       51:12
1655  Sarah Dembosky         F3539      102/131   16:32       51:13
1656  Laney Slavish          F2024        53/58   16:32       51:13
1657  Lanoi Kongkousonh      F4549        49/64   16:33       51:16
1658  Kate Parker            F1519        84/94   16:33       51:17
1659  Erin Defrieze          F5054        51/67   16:33       51:18
1660  Heather Anthony        F5054        52/67   16:34       51:19
1661  Michele Puttington     F5559        46/75   16:34       51:21
1662  Alissa Herbert         F4549        50/64   16:36       51:25
1663  Dalia Tapia            F5054        53/67   16:36       51:26
1664  Cathrina Martinez      F5054        54/67   16:36       51:26
1665  Michelle Viscioni      ATHENA       65/95   16:36       51:26
1666  Jenna Gibb             F3539      103/131   16:36       51:26
1667  Kathryn Mack           F6064        41/58   16:37       51:29
1668  Laura Elliott          F3539      104/131   16:37       51:30
1669  Sophia Best            F2024        54/58   16:37       51:30
1670  Craig Mack             M6569        26/33   16:37       51:31
1671  Daniela Collier        F3539      105/131   16:38       51:32
1672  Anders Roman           M1114        74/76   16:39       51:37
1673  Jenay Lindsey          F4044       84/110   16:40       51:38
1674  Alisha Hanes           F4549        51/64   16:41       51:43
1675  Sophia Courtright      F1114        71/77   16:42       51:47
1676  Sarah Mutka            F3034        76/94   16:42       51:47
1677  Addison Courtright     F1519        85/94   16:43       51:47
1678  Allie Pemberton        F2529       84/100   16:43       51:48
1679  Michael Dwinal         CLYDE        77/87   16:43       51:49
1680  Bree Wallarab          F3034        77/94   16:44       51:52
1681  Angelica Ochoa         ATHENA       66/95   16:45       51:54
1682  Cassidy Barr           F2529       85/100   16:45       51:55
1683  Brittany Cord          F3034        78/94   16:45       51:55
1684  Justin Vanspeybroeck   M4044        68/75   16:45       51:56
1685  Brenna Love            F5054        55/67   16:46       51:56
1686  Kelly Keith            F3539      106/131   16:47       52:02
1687  Thomas Persinger       M3539        59/63   16:48       52:03
1688  Lora Pappas            F5559        47/75   16:48       52:04
1689  Jen Lindell            F3539      107/131   16:49       52:06
1690  Kathy Mabeus           F5559        48/75   16:50       52:10
1691  Lisa Kuffler           F5054        56/67   16:50       52:10
1692  Cynthia Mangubat       F6064        42/58   16:51       52:14
1693  Nancy Brahm            ATHENA       67/95   16:52       52:15
1694  Butch Long             CLYDE        78/87   16:52       52:15
1695  Sara Brahm             F5559        49/75   16:52       52:16
1696  Felecia Bialobreski    F6569        29/47   16:54       52:22
1697  Lindsay Cornick        F3539      108/131   16:54       52:23
1698  Cindy Parchert         F6064        43/58   16:54       52:23
1699  Sharon Kendall Dunn    ATHENA       68/95   16:54       52:23
1700  Rich Parchert          M7074        22/25   16:54       52:24
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1701  Brittany Vaughn        F3539      109/131   16:55       52:24
1702  Jeanne Carton          F7579         6/10   16:55       52:25
1703  Kelsy Gallentine       F3539      110/131   16:55       52:25
1704  Jeff Kranz             M6569        27/33   16:55       52:25
1705  Raul Mangubat          M6064        42/45   16:58       52:36
1706  Ashley Erwin           F4044       85/110   17:00       52:41
1707  Steven Lawton          M3034        59/64   17:00       52:41
1708  Meg Morgan             F3539      111/131   17:00       52:42
1709  Amber Novotny          ATHENA       69/95   17:01       52:46
1710  Sue Crampton           F6569        30/47   17:02       52:47
1711  Kiersten Thornton      F3034        79/94   17:02       52:48
1712  Amanda Curless         F4044       86/110   17:03       52:51
1713  Jordyn Carroll         F1114        72/77   17:04       52:52
1714  Tiffany Denys          F4044       87/110   17:04       52:52
1715  Aubrey Osborne         F1519        86/94   17:04       52:53
1716  Molly Reedy            F2529       86/100   17:04       52:55
1717  Bishop Thornton        M3034        60/64   17:05       52:55
1718  Lori Dryg              F6064        44/58   17:05       52:58
1719  Addison Starkenburg    F1114        73/77   17:08       53:07
1720  Hannah Faust-Starkenbu F1519        87/94   17:09       53:08
1721  Warren Dunbar          M0110        29/33   17:11       53:17
1722  Ryan Dunbar            F3539      112/131   17:12       53:17
1723  Terry Brahm            CLYDE        79/87   17:15       53:26
1724  Tappi Howat            F4549        52/64   17:15       53:28
1725  Terry Howat            M5559        32/42   17:15       53:28
1726  Austin West            M2024        50/50   17:16       53:30
1727  Sean Powers            M1519        93/94   17:16       53:30
1728  Rocklyn Dunbar         F0110        31/36   17:16       53:31
1729  Deidra Dunbar          F3539      113/131   17:16       53:32
1730  Evie Plambeck          F7579         7/10   17:16       53:32
1731  Lucas Knobloch         M3539        60/63   17:18       53:35
1732  Dustin Schuldt         M5559        33/42   17:18       53:36
1733  Terry Jackson          M6569        28/33   17:18       53:37
1734  Lisa Schuldt           F5559        50/75   17:18       53:37
1735  Barb Donald            F80UP          1/5   17:18       53:38
1736  Rebecca Chomycia       F5054        57/67   17:19       53:40
1737  Pam Jackson            F6064        45/58   17:19       53:41
1738  Mallory Cherrington    F3539      114/131   17:19       53:41
1739  Karen Kae Garner       F6569        31/47   17:20       53:43
1740  Genaro Gomez           M5054        37/45   17:20       53:44
1741  Boris Richardson       M3539        61/63   17:20       53:44
1742  Cecelia Neises         F1519        88/94   17:21       53:46
1743  Kaitlin Richardson     F3034        80/94   17:21       53:46
1744  Nanette Carnicle       F7074        19/26   17:21       53:47
1745  Michelle Sierra        F4549        53/64   17:21       53:47
1746  Lindsey Garner         F3034        81/94   17:22       53:49
1747  Sekulus Ryan           M4044        69/75   17:22       53:50
1748  Maria Ramos            F5559        51/75   17:22       53:50
1749  Anastacia Neises       F4549        54/64   17:22       53:50
1750  Nastassja Heitmann     F4044       88/110   17:22       53:51
1751  Jennifer Ryan          F4044       89/110   17:23       53:53
1752  Mick Cutsinger         M7579         9/11   17:23       53:53
1753  Susan Hitzeroth        F7074        20/26   17:23       53:54
1754  Tom Farrell            CLYDE        80/87   17:24       53:54
1755  Alisha Jones           F4044       90/110   17:24       53:55
1756  Diane Jackson          F6064        46/58   17:25       53:59
1757  Michael Hunter         M6064        43/45   17:27       54:04
1758  Anne Hunter            ATHENA       70/95   17:27       54:05
1759  Marlene De Long        F5559        52/75   17:29       54:11
1760  Kathy Newkirk          F6569        32/47   17:29       54:11
1761  Liliana Cervantes      F1519        89/94   17:30       54:13
1762  Kelsey Clarke          F2529       87/100   17:30       54:13
1763  Robert Cervantes       M6569        29/33   17:30       54:14
1764  Ryan Duncan            M2529        67/70   17:30       54:14
1765  Aaron Kelley           M2529        68/70   17:30       54:15
1766  Daniela Jackson        F3034        82/94   17:31       54:16
1767  Lily Blouin            F3539      115/131   17:32       54:20
1768  Lily Leduc             F6064        47/58   17:32       54:21
1769  Amiah Morgan           F1519        90/94   17:34       54:25
1770  Lauren Johnson         F3034        83/94   17:34       54:27
1771  Lisa Holtschlag        F5559        53/75   17:35       54:29
1772  Tony Holtschlag        M5054        38/45   17:36       54:31
1773  Melissa Betcher        F4044       91/110   17:36       54:34
1774  Brian Wegerer          M5054        39/45   17:37       54:34
1775  Shelley Bell           F3539      116/131   17:37       54:34
1776  Louis Sandoval         M7074        23/25   17:37       54:34
1777  Daniel Betcher         M4549        48/52   17:37       54:35
1778  Kara Dasso             ATHENA       71/95   17:38       54:39
1779  Marnna Gillis          F4549        55/64   17:40       54:46
1780  Allison Whitcher       ATHENA       72/95   17:40       54:46
1781  Meaghan Collins        F3034        84/94   17:41       54:49
1782  Sarah Miller           F3034        85/94   17:42       54:50
1783  Katie Rash             F2529       88/100   17:43       54:54
1784  Sarah Johnson          ATHENA       73/95   17:43       54:56
1785  Sherry Herrick         F5054        58/67   17:44       54:57
1786  Brian Herrick          M5054        40/45   17:44       54:57
1787  Laurie Conard          F6569        33/47   17:45       55:01
1788  Stephanie Farrell      F3034        86/94   17:45       55:01
1789  Vickie Everly          ATHENA       74/95   17:46       55:02
1790  Dawn Biba              ATHENA       75/95   17:46       55:02
1791  Dolores Martinez       F5559        54/75   17:46       55:03
1792  Ashley Moreno          ATHENA       76/95   17:46       55:05
1793  Jacob Lyon             M3034        61/64   17:47       55:06
1794  Shelly Fischer         F5054        59/67   17:47       55:06
1795  Julia Lovett           ATHENA       77/95   17:47       55:07
1796  Gordon Dickerson       M6064        44/45   17:47       55:08
1797  Shari Barnes           F6569        34/47   17:47       55:08
1798  Austin Blair           M2529        69/70   17:50       55:16
1799  Christine Rowe         F5054        60/67   17:50       55:17
1800  Floria Moore           F7074        21/26   17:51       55:18
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1801  Lorain Cunningham-Kars F6064        48/58   17:51       55:20
1802  Lisa Armstrong Blair   F5559        55/75   17:52       55:21
1803  Emmilyn Knox           F0110        32/36   17:54       55:28
1804  Mark Chaney            M5054        41/45   17:55       55:30
1805  Justin Miller          M5054        42/45   17:55       55:31
1806  Zak Knox               M4044        70/75   17:55       55:33
1807  Faith Anderson         F2529       89/100   17:59       55:43
1808  Lingafelter Shelly     F6064        49/58   17:59       55:43
1809  Kinsey Hutchinson      F2024        55/58   17:59       55:44
1810  Kelly Jo Preston       F5559        56/75   17:59       55:45
1811  Joshua Ince            CLYDE        81/87   18:01       55:49
1812  Irene Mawson           F80UP          2/5   18:03       55:57
1813  Chad Wyancko           M5054        43/45   18:03       55:57
1814  Patricia Miller        F6569        35/47   18:03       55:57
1815  Courtney Behn          ATHENA       78/95   18:04       55:58
1816  Claire Redpath         F2529       90/100   18:04       55:58
1817  Pam Vipond             F6569        36/47   18:05       56:03
1818  Alicia Lara-Sepeda     F4044       92/110   18:06       56:06
1819  Roxanne Wilcox         F5559        57/75   18:07       56:08
1820  Jessica Garza          F4044       93/110   18:07       56:10
1821  Marissa Parrott        ATHENA       79/95   18:07       56:10
1822  Meredith Biehl         F3539      117/131   18:08       56:12
1823  Brian Munos            M5559        34/42   18:09       56:13
1824  Joseph Munos           M7579        10/11   18:09       56:14
1825  Jose Zetina            M5054        44/45   18:09       56:14
1826  Ashlee Spriet          F3034        87/94   18:09       56:15
1827  Travis Spriet          M3539        62/63   18:09       56:16
1828  Sofia Simons           F5559        58/75   18:10       56:17
1829  Rob Roman              CLYDE        82/87   18:10       56:18
1830  Abram Roman            M1114        75/76   18:10       56:19
1831  Brandy Tyler           F5054        61/67   18:11       56:20
1832  Grayson Carpentier     M0110        30/33   18:11       56:20
1833  Ed Reedy               CLYDE        83/87   18:12       56:23
1834  Lindy Slyter           F4044       94/110   18:12       56:23
1835  Lisa Rossi             F6064        50/58   18:13       56:26
1836  Sharon Courtright      F7074        22/26   18:13       56:28
1837  Addilynn Ellis         F0110        33/36   18:14       56:30
1838  Sandy Pemberton        ATHENA       80/95   18:14       56:31
1839  Lacey Ellis            F4044       95/110   18:14       56:32
1840  Briana Davis           F3539      118/131   18:15       56:34
1841  Jason Lough            M4549        49/52   18:15       56:35
1842  Abbigail Warren-Mendoz F1114        74/77   18:16       56:36
1843  Brian Preston          M5559        35/42   18:16       56:38
1844  Sheryl Murphy          F6569        37/47   18:17       56:38
1845  Hailey Gingerich       F3034        88/94   18:17       56:39
1846  Jordan Dooley          F3034        89/94   18:17       56:39
1847  Bradley Christiansen   M3539        63/63   18:18       56:43
1848  Kelly Pokrajac         F3539      119/131   18:18       56:44
1849  Katie Dennis           F4044       96/110   18:19       56:45
1850  Bonnie Moore           F5054        62/67   18:19       56:46
1851  Drew Dennis            CLYDE        84/87   18:19       56:46
1852  Elithea Van Note       F4549        56/64   18:20       56:50
1853  Amy Harris             F5559        59/75   18:21       56:51
1854  Gina Massa             F5559        60/75   18:21       56:52
1855  Angel Knox             F3539      120/131   18:21       56:52
1856  Raen Aacker            F1519        91/94   18:21       56:52
1857  Jaccilyn Knox          F0110        34/36   18:21       56:52
1858  Marneequois Aacker     F2024        56/58   18:21       56:53
1859  Christine Herrera      F7579         8/10   18:22       56:54
1860  Kristin Maitlen-Taets  F5559        61/75   18:22       56:54
1861  John Hoepfner          M5559        36/42   18:22       56:55
1862  Gail Hildreth          F6569        38/47   18:22       56:56
1863  Chris Hoepfner         F5559        62/75   18:22       56:56
1864  Linda West             F6064        51/58   18:23       56:58
1865  Lisa Johnson           F5559        63/75   18:23       56:59
1866  Timothy Cumberworth    M4549        50/52   18:24       57:01
1867  Judith Tuttle          F5559        64/75   18:24       57:03
1868  Denise Miles           F80UP          3/5   18:25       57:03
1869  Sarah Perez            F4044       97/110   18:25       57:05
1870  Jill Stawicki          F6064        52/58   18:26       57:07
1871  Gretchen Farwell       F6064        53/58   18:27       57:10
1872  Chris Markham          M4044        71/75   18:27       57:12
1873  Mariela Trevino        ATHENA       81/95   18:27       57:12
1874  Amy Parker             F4549        57/64   18:29       57:16
1875  Emma Parker            F1114        75/77   18:29       57:16
1876  Luann Polissaint       F6569        39/47   18:29       57:17
1877  Denise Musgrove        F5559        65/75   18:29       57:17
1878  Ben Villareal          M6569        30/33   18:30       57:21
1879  Kris Craddick          F6569        40/47   18:32       57:28
1880  Rebecca Craddick       ATHENA       82/95   18:33       57:30
1881  Susan Villareal        F6569        41/47   18:34       57:32
1882  Joseph Swanson         M6569        31/33   18:35       57:37
1883  Connie Forbes          F6569        42/47   18:36       57:37
1884  Hailey Hoepfner        F2529       91/100   18:36       57:38
1885  Doug Forbes            M7074        24/25   18:36       57:39
1886  Beau Salsman           M3034        62/64   18:36       57:40
1887  Angela Markham         F4044       98/110   18:37       57:40
1888  Kurt Ossmann           M5054        45/45   18:40       57:50
1889  Kristy Rodgers         F5054        63/67   18:40       57:50
1890  Randy Brown            M6569        32/33   18:40       57:52
1891  Stacey Drish           F4549        58/64   18:43       57:59
1892  Christa Killam         F4549        59/64   18:43       58:00
1893  Cheryl Vincent         F5559        66/75   18:43       58:01
1894  Charla Moneymaker      F6569        43/47   18:44       58:02
1895  Staci Early            F5559        67/75   18:44       58:03
1896  Vicki Gomez            F5559        68/75   18:44       58:05
1897  Mary Vanspeybroeck     ATHENA       83/95   18:46       58:08
1898  Kelsey Berge           ATHENA       84/95   18:46       58:09
1899  Stephanie Hay          F2529       92/100   18:46       58:11
1900  Sarah Henne            F2529       93/100   18:47       58:11

Generated January 7, 2026 at 5:41 AM 19/21



Firecracker Run - 2024 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1901  Jordin Wilson          F2529       94/100   18:47       58:12
1902  Kayla Bartz            F3034        90/94   18:47       58:14
1903  Melissa Hutton         F5559        69/75   18:49       58:18
1904  John Connell           M6064        45/45   18:49       58:20
1905  Rhonda Bartz           F5054        64/67   18:50       58:21
1906  Kelsi Connell          ATHENA       85/95   18:50       58:22
1907  Amanda Page            F3539      121/131   18:54       58:34
1908  Audrey Larson          F3034        91/94   18:54       58:34
1909  Angelique Gasaway      F4549        60/64   18:55       58:36
1910  Christine Logan        ATHENA       86/95   19:01       58:56
1911  Dorraine Taylor        F4549        61/64   19:03       59:02
1912  Matthew Logan          M4044        72/75   19:03       59:03
1913  Jennifer Rodriguez-Rui F2529       95/100   19:04       59:07
1914  Haillie Scharpman      F2529       96/100   19:06       59:11
1915  Brooke Johnson         F2024        57/58   19:06       59:11
1916  Tonya Hernandez        F5054        65/67   19:09       59:20
1917  Quinn Hernandez        M4549        51/52   19:09       59:20
1918  Aaron Daily            CLYDE        85/87   19:12       59:30
1919  Tamara Daily           ATHENA       87/95   19:12       59:31
1920  Kristina Gehrls        ATHENA       88/95   19:12       59:32
1921  Tim Carpentier         M6569        33/33   19:13       59:34
1922  Lisa Carpentier        F6569        44/47   19:14       59:35
1923  Tony Fielder           M5559        37/42   19:15       59:39
1924  Michael Austin         CLYDE        86/87   19:15       59:41
1925  Steffani Fielder       F4044       99/110   19:16       59:42
1926  Tammy Howard           F5054        66/67   19:18       59:48
1927  Courtney Nicholson     F3539      122/131   19:18       59:49
1928  Dawn Imel              F5559        70/75   19:18       59:50
1929  Constance King         F4549        62/64   19:19       59:51
1930  Michael Burchett       M4044        73/75   19:21       59:58
1931  Kristin Burchett       F4044      100/110   19:21       59:58
1932  Jennifer Green         ATHENA       89/95   19:23     1:00:06
1933  Melissa Henderson      F3539      123/131   19:25     1:00:10
1934  Ruth Marquez           F6569        45/47   19:25     1:00:11
1935  Pamela Hall            F5054        67/67   19:25     1:00:11
1936  Mereleena Olvera       F4044      101/110   19:26     1:00:14
1937  Angie Boynton          F4044      102/110   19:26     1:00:14
1938  Lindsay Vargas         F4044      103/110   19:27     1:00:18
1939  Alexiss Tapia          F2529       97/100   19:28     1:00:21
1940  Lillie Ana Olvera      F2024        58/58   19:29     1:00:21
1941  Mary Martinez          F7579         9/10   19:29     1:00:21
1942  Deanne Bloomberg       M5559        38/42   19:29     1:00:22
1943  Stephanie Crimmins     F4044      104/110   19:32     1:00:32
1944  Alexis Sandoval        F2529       98/100   19:39     1:00:53
1945  Sharon Leemans         F7074        23/26   19:39     1:00:54
1946  Sharon Leemans         F7074        24/26   19:39     1:00:54
1947  Debbie Kerschieter     F6569        46/47   19:43     1:01:07
1948  Judith Murphy          F80UP          4/5   19:43     1:01:07
1949  Sherry Richards        F6064        54/58   19:46     1:01:14
1950  Louise Ramirez         F6569        47/47   19:46     1:01:15
1951  Tyler Richards         M3034        63/64   19:47     1:01:17
1952  Donald Mayhew          M5559        39/42   19:48     1:01:20
1953  Ellie Killian          F3539      124/131   19:52     1:01:34
1954  Jillian Vanopdorp      F4044      105/110   19:52     1:01:35
1955  Laura Peterson         ATHENA       90/95   19:55     1:01:43
1956  Jaymesyn Edwards       M0110        31/33   19:55     1:01:44
1957  Taylor Peterson        ATHENA       91/95   19:56     1:01:46
1958  Kelly Peterson         ATHENA       92/95   19:56     1:01:46
1959  Karri Kinkead          F6064        55/58   19:56     1:01:46
1960  Jorja Edwards          F1519        92/94   19:57     1:01:49
1961  Edgar Diaz             M2529        70/70   19:58     1:01:52
1962  Benjamin Lampton       CLYDE        87/87   19:59     1:01:56
1963  Janessa Lampton        ATHENA       93/95   20:00     1:02:00
1964  Jill Lyon              F4044      106/110   20:06     1:02:17
1965  Mallory Shreve         F3539      125/131   20:06     1:02:17
1966  Jamie McDaniel         F4044      107/110   20:06     1:02:18
1967  Erika Warren           F3539      126/131   20:10     1:02:29
1968  Jennifer Guerrero      F4044      108/110   20:13     1:02:39
1969  Connie Neer            F6064        56/58   20:13     1:02:40
1970  Dale Keppy             M7579        11/11   20:16     1:02:50
1971  Savannah Christiansen  F0110        35/36   20:17     1:02:50
1972  Tamia Keppy            F7074        25/26   20:17     1:02:50
1973  Kelly Nelson           F5559        71/75   20:17     1:02:52
1974  Amber Davis            F5559        72/75   20:19     1:02:59
1975  Mariah Morse           F3539      127/131   20:20     1:03:01
1976  Samantha Morse         F0110        36/36   20:23     1:03:10
1977  Alexander Alvarez      M5559        40/42   20:31     1:03:34
1978  Janice Nelson          F80UP          5/5   20:33     1:03:41
1979  Jada Edwards           F1114        76/77   20:34     1:03:45
1980  Jorie Edwards          F4549        63/64   20:35     1:03:47
1981  Jared Edwards          M4549        52/52   20:36     1:03:50
1982  Wyatt Vorva            M1114        76/76   20:36     1:03:52
1983  Brian Vorva            M4044        74/75   20:37     1:03:54
1984  Randy Bourn            M5559        41/42   20:43     1:04:11
1985  Andrew Desch           M4044        75/75   20:43     1:04:13
1986  Stephanie Alaniz       F5559        73/75   20:43     1:04:13
1987  Alysia Hernandez       F2529       99/100   20:45     1:04:18
1988  Sydney Fetters         F2529      100/100   20:50     1:04:35
1989  Tayler Louscher        F3034        92/94   20:56     1:04:52
1990  Taylor Louscher        M3034        64/64   20:56     1:04:52
1991  Susan Ruiz-Vasquez     F5559        74/75   20:56     1:04:54
1992  Mychaela Marquez       F3034        93/94   20:57     1:04:56
1993  Abby Parker            F1519        93/94   21:21     1:06:11
1994  Chloe Hogan            F1114        77/77   21:22     1:06:13
1995  Tristan Wallarab       M1519        94/94   21:23     1:06:16
1996  Carlie Shannon         F4044      109/110   21:26     1:06:24
1997  Brooke Bowman          F3034        94/94   21:26     1:06:25
1998  Karla Bateman          F7074        26/26   21:34     1:06:50
1999  Doug Bateman           M7074        25/25   21:35     1:06:52
2000  Kara Holmes            F4044      110/110   21:37     1:06:58

Generated January 7, 2026 at 5:41 AM 20/21



Firecracker Run - 2024 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2001  Taaron Stinocher       F3539      128/131   21:37     1:07:00
2002  Elizabeth Riley        ATHENA       94/95   21:42     1:07:15
2003  Lisa Paulsen           F6064        57/58   22:02     1:08:16
2004  Tracy Fierro           F6064        58/58   22:02     1:08:16
2005  Leslie Shradel         ATHENA       95/95   22:04     1:08:23
2006  Kayla Doom             F3539      129/131   22:08     1:08:35
2007  Amanda Jobe            F3539      130/131   22:08     1:08:37
2008  Lizzie Otis            F4549        64/64   22:14     1:08:53
2009  Linda Burns            F7579        10/10   22:14     1:08:53
2010  Angela Beyer           F3539      131/131   22:15     1:08:56
2011  Sophia Vest            F1519        94/94   22:22     1:09:18
2012  Cruz Murillo           M0110        32/33   22:40     1:10:15
2013  Alex Xavier            M0110        33/33   22:40     1:10:16
2014  Gary Johnson           M80UP          4/4   24:33     1:16:05
2015  Sarah Blaisdell        F5559        75/75   24:34     1:16:08
2016  Steve Pappas           M5559        42/42   31:38     1:38:02
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